
                                                                 DATA BASE OF CANDIDATES ATTENDED FOR WALK IN INTERVIEW FOR THE POST OF STAFF NURSE ON 03.04.2020 FOR COVID-19 UNDER CDM&PHO JAGATSINGHPUR 

Sl No Applic

ation 

No

Name of the 

Candidate

Father/Husband Sex DOB                                    

                    

as recorded 

in the HSCE 

Certificate

Age as on 27-

03-2020

Permanent 

Address

Correspondance 

Address

Category Address 

Proof 

(Submitte

dor Not

PH 

Certific

ate

HSCE 

Certiifc

ate 

HSC 

Full 

Mark

HSC 

Mark 

 

Secu

red(

W.E.

O)

HSC

 %

CHSE 

Certific

ate 

CHSE 

Full 

Mark

CHSE 

 Mark 

Secur

ed 

(W.E.

O)

CHSE 

(%)

GNM 

Certifi

cate 

Odish

a 

Nursi

ng 

Counc

il 

Regd. 

No

GNM 

 Full 

Mark

GNM 

Mark 

Secu

red

GNM

 (%)

20% 

of

 

HSCE 

30% 

of  

CHS

E 

50% 

of 

GNM 

Total Remark

1 1/SN MANORAMA SWAIN
AJAYA KUMAR 

KANDI
F 7/17/1983 36Y-8M-10D

AT-DONDOW

PO-BAIJANGA

DIST-JSPUR

754106

AT-DONDOW

PO-BAIJANGA

DIST-JSPUR

754106

SEBC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 370 49.33

Submitt

ed 
900 429 47.67

Submit

ted 

25351/

2018
1900 1442 75.89

9.87 14.3 37.95 62.11

2 2/SN
SARALABALA 

PRDHAN

JAGATMOHAN 

SWAIN
F 2/21/1989 31Y-1M-6D

AT-

SANAGABAPUR

PO-BALITUTHA

DIST-JSPUR

754141

AT-OSCB STAFF 

QUARTER, B/6

PO-MADHUBAN, 

PAREDEEP, 

DIST-JSPUR

754142

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 333 44.40

Submitt

ed 
650 405 62.31

Submit

ted 

19005/

2016
1900 1379 72.58

8.88 18.69 36.29 63.86

3 3/SN
RANJITA KUMARI 

PANI

BABAJI CHARAN 

PANI
F 7/10/1980 39Y-8M-17D

AT/PO-SANRA

VIA-NALIBAR,

DIST-JSPUR

EURO NEPHRO 

HOSPITAL, 

MALASAHI, RING 

ROAD,

MANGALABAG,

CUTTACK

SC
VOTOR 

ID
NA

Submitt

ed 
750 252 33.60

Submitt

ed 
650 278 42.77

Submit

ted 

22857/

2018
1900 1254 66.00

6.72 12.83 33.00 52.55 SANSKRIT 

STREAM

(+2)/ OVER 

AGE

4 4/SN ITISHRI ROUTRAY DEBASISH ROUT F 7/5/1993 26Y-8M-22D

AT/PO-

RADHANGA

VIA-NALIBAR

DIST-JSPUR

AT/PO-RADHANGA

VIA-NALIBAR

DIST-JSPUR
SEBC AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
600 223 37.17

Submitt

ed 
600 307 51.17 #DIV/0!

7.43 15.35 ##### #DIV/0! PASSED 

BSC 

NURSING

5 5/SN
SMRUTIREKHA 

MALLICK
RANJAN MALLICK F 5/18/1996 23Y-10M-9D

AT-BAMBILO

PO-BASANDARA

BIRIDIROAD,

JSPUR,754111

AT-BAMBILO

PO-BASANDARA

BIRIDIROAD,JSPU

R,754111

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 219 36.50

Submitt

ed 
600 310 51.67

Submit

ted 

22163/

2017
1900 1481 77.95

7.30 15.50 38.97 61.77 ARTS(+2)

6 6/SN
MANJULATA 

PATTANAYAK

RAGHUNATH 

PATTANAYAK
F 6/7/1992 27Y-9M-20D

GUALIPUR

REDHUA

NALIBAR

JSPUR

GUALIPUR

REDHUA

NALIBAR

JSPUR

GEN
VOTOR 

ID
NA

Submitt

ed 
750 384 51.20

Submitt

ed 
600 319 53.17

Submit

ted 

14587/

2019
1900 1340 70.53

10.24 15.95 35.26 61.45

7 7/SN
BISHNUPRIYA 

MALLICK
JITENDRA MALLICK F 4/3/1989 30Y-11M-24D

KUSUNPUR

DUMUKA

MARSHAGHAI

KENDRAPARA

KUSUNPUR

DUMUKA

MARSHAGHAI

KENDRAPARA

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 313 41.73

Submitt

ed 
600 238 39.67

Submit

ted 

13324/

2018
1900 1260 66.32

8.35 11.90 33.16 53.40 ARTS(+2) 

8 8/SN SARMISTHA PARIDA
SAMIR KUMAR 

PARIDA
F 2/16/1996 24Y-1M-11D

SALIJANGA

REDHUA

JSPUR,754104

SALIJANGA

REDHUA

JSPUR,754104

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 335 55.83

Submitt

ed 
600 305 50.83

Submit

ted 

28027/

2019
1800 1406 78.11

11.17 15.25 39.06 65.47

9 9/SN
CHINUPRAVA 

MALLICK

BHAGABAT 

MALLICK
F 4/5/1998 21Y-11M-22D

NUAGARH

PARADIP LOCK

JSPUR,754141

NUAGARH

PARADIP LOCK

JSPUR,754141

SEBC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 418 69.67

Submitt

ed 
600 308 51.33

Submit

ted 

28337/

2019
1800 1560 86.67

13.93 15.40 43.33 72.67

10 11/SN

SAUMYA 

PRIYADARSHANI 

PATI

DURGA PRASAD 

PATI
F 7/18/1994 25Y-8M-9D

POILO

BHAGABATPUR

CHANDOL

KENDRAPARA

754208

POILO

BHAGABATPUR

CHANDOL

KENDRAPARA

754208

GEN
VOTOR 

ID
NA

Submitt

ed 
600 242 40.33

Submitt

ed 
600 265 44.17

Submit

ted 

17043/

2015
1900 1514 79.68

8.07 13.25 39.84 61.16

11 12/SN

MONIKA 

SUBHADARSHINI 

SWAIN

SUBHASIS 

SAMANTARAY
F 6/2/1996 23Y-9M-25D

SAMANTARAYPU

R

(DONDUA)

RAHADINGA

NALINBAR

JSPUR,754104

SAMANTARAYPUR

(DONDUA)

RAHADINGA

NALINBAR

JSPUR,754104

SEBC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 221 36.83

Submitt

ed 
600 360 60.00

Submit

ted 

25230/

2018
1900 1356 71.37

7.37 18.00 35.68 61.05 ARTS(+2+

12 13/SN KABITA BISWAL
SAMIR KUMAR 

BARIK
F 8/20/1985 34Y-7M-7D

ADHEIKULA

RAGHUNATHPUR

JSPUR,754132

ADHEIKULA

RAGHUNATHPUR

JSPUR,754132

SEBC
VOTOR 

ID
NA

Submitt

ed 
750 378 50.40 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

10.08 #### ##### #DIV/0! PASSED 

BSC 

NURSING
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13 14/SN PUJARANI KHATUA
DHRUBACHARAN 

KHATUA
F 5/8/1996 23Y-10M-19D

KANTAR

SIDHAL

JSPUR,754106

KANTAR

SIDHAL

JSPUR,754106

SC AADHAR NA #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

##### #### ##### #DIV/0! PASSED 

BSC 

NURSING

14 15/SN
SUSHANTA KUMAR 

BHOI
NARAYAN BHOI M 1/17/1990 30Y-2M-10D

CHANDAPUR

BIRIDI ROAD

JSPUR

CHANDAPUR

BIRIDI ROAD

JSPUR

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 360 48.00

Submitt

ed 
600 290 48.33

Submit

ted 

22164/

2017
1900 1322 69.58

9.60 14.50 34.79 58.89

15 16/SN N SUCHISMITA
PRADIPTA KUMAR 

NAYAK
F 4/22/1996 23Y-11M-5D

BAIJANGA

JSPUR,754106

GAJAPATI NAGAR

PUBASASAN

KAUSALYAGANG

PURI,751002

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 356 59.33

Submitt

ed 
600 394 65.67

Submit

ted 

22154/

2017
1900 1561 82.16

11.87 19.70 41.08 72.65 ARTS(+2)

16 17/SN BHARATI NAYAK RABINDRA NAYAK F 7/23/1982 37Y-8M-4D

KHAPARIKHIA

MAHIMADEIPUR

RAHAMA

JSPUR

KHAPARIKHIA

MAHIMADEIPUR

RAHAMA

JSPUR

SEBC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 340 45.33

Submitt

ed 
900 420 46.67

Submit

ted 

23128/

2018
1900 1252 65.89

9.07 14.00 32.95 56.01 ARTS(+2)

17 18/SN SAKUNTALA SWAIN
SACHIKANTA 

BHUYAN
F 6/10/1991 28Y-9M-17D

TARADA

MANDASAHI

JSPUR

TARADA

MANDASAHI

JSPUR

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 413 55.07

Submitt

ed 
600 320 53.33

Submit

ted 

16914/

2015
1900 1261 66.37

11.01 16.00 33.18 60.20 ARTS(+2)

18 19/SN MAMATA MAJHI ANANTA MAJHI F 5/17/1997 22Y-10M-10D

BARAKOLIKHALA

MAHAKALAPADA

KENDRAPARA

754142

SECTOR-21,

NEHURU BANGALA

MARINE POLICE,

PARADIP,

JSPUR,754143

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 419 69.83

Submitt

ed 
600 400 66.67

Submit

ted 

23947/

2018
1900 1644 86.53

13.97 20.00 43.26 77.23

19 20/SN SABITA BEHERA NAGAMANI BEHERA F 7/11/1994 25Y-8M-16D

GARADPUR,

PATKURA,

KENDRAPARA

GARADPUR,

PATKURA,

KENDRAPARA

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 263 43.83

Submitt

ed 
600 307 51.17

Submit

ted 

28334/

2019
1800 1406 78.11

8.77 15.35 39.06 63.17 ARTS(+2)

20 21/SN
ROZALIN 

PRIYADARSHINI

LACHHHAMAN  

SETHI
F 5/4/1988 31Y-10M-23D

CHIKINIA

TARAPUR

JSPUR,754133

CHIKINIA

TARAPUR

JSPUR,754133

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 301 40.13

Submitt

ed 
600 399 66.50

Submit

ted 

25355/

2018
1900 1358 71.47

8.03 19.95 35.74 63.71 ARTS(+2)

21 22/SN SANGITA SWAIN KALPATARU SWAIN F 1/3/1996 24Y-2M-24D

KALIODA

MOHIUDDINPUR

JSPUR,754105

KALIODA

MOHIUDDINPUR

JSPUR,754105

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 251 41.83

Submitt

ed 
600 267 44.50

Submit

ted 

25358/

2018
1900 1332 70.11

8.37 13.35 35.05 56.77

22 23/SN
SMITANJALI 

BEHERA

GHANASHYAM 

BEGERA
F 6/22/1996 23Y-9M-5D

BHODAL

PATASUNDARPU

R CUTTACK 

754018

BHODAL

PATASUNDARPUR 

CUTTACK 754019
SC AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
600 363 60.50

Submitt

ed 
600 310 51.67

Submit

ted 

24779/

2018
1900 1391 73.21

12.10 15.50 36.61 64.21

23 24/SN SUSHREE SUVANGI DAMODAR MALLICK F 5/21/1997 22Y-10M-6D

KABALPUR

KANAKPURJ

Jspur 754136

KABALPUR

KANAKPURJ

Jspur 754137

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 432 72.00

Submitt

ed 
600 254 42.33

Submit

ted 

29784/

2020
1800 1344 74.67

14.40 12.70 37.33 64.43

24 25/SN TAPASWINI SETHI
BIBEKANANDA 

SETHI
F 4/4/1994 25Y-11M-23D

RAMKUMARPUR

SOMPUR

CUTTACK

754130

RAMKUMARPUR

SOMPUR

CUTTACK

754131

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 270 45.00

Submitt

ed 
600 242 40.33

Submit

ted 

24089/

2018
1900 1383 72.79

9.00 12.10 36.39 57.49

ARTS(+2)

25 26/SN SUNIL KUMAR SAHU AJAMBAR SAHU M 9/29/1995 24Y-5M-27D

BAGHAMARA

JADIDA

KAPTIPADA

MAYURBHANJ

757040

BAGHAMARA

JADIDA

KAPTIPADA

MAYURBHANJ

757040

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 438 73.00

Submitt

ed 
600 363 60.50

Submit

ted 

24729/

2018
1900 1397 73.53

14.60 18.15 36.76 69.51

ONLINE 

MARK 

SHEET OF 

GNM

 SUBMITTED.

26 27/SN SANJUKTA PATRA
RADHANATH 

PATRA
F 5/26/1991 28Y-10M-1D

JANKOTHI

JSPUR

JANKOTHI

JSPUR SEBC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 410 54.67

Submitt

ed 
1000 516 51.60

Submit

ted 

28752/

2019
1800 1208 67.11

10.93 15.48 33.56 59.97 SANSKRIT 

STREAM

(+2)

27 28/SN SASMITA KAR BIRABAR KAR F 4/5/1990 29Y-11M-22D

KULIAGAON

TERATANGA

BALIKUDA

JSPUR,754108

KULIAGAON

TERATANGA

BALIKUDA

JSPUR,754108

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 260 34.67

Submitt

ed 
900 443 49.22

Submit

ted 

18535/

2017
1900 1313 69.11

6.93 14.77 34.55 56.25

ARTS(+2)

28 29/SN ANUPAMA SAHOO BIKASH CH SWAIN F 6/5/1988 31Y-9M-22D
CHASIKHANDA

JSPUR,754102

CHASIKHANDA

JSPUR,754102
GEN AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
750 403 53.73

Submitt

ed 
900 467 51.89

Submit

ted 

21331/

2017
1900 1521 80.05

10.75 15.57 40.03 66.34

ARTS(+2)

29 30/SN
SASWATI 

MOHAPATRA

MANORANJAN 

MOHAPATRA
F 6/16/1997 22Y-9M-11D

RADHANAGAR

PATENIGAON

JSPUR,754133

RADHANAGAR

PATENIGAON

JSPUR,754133

SEBC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 329 54.83

Submitt

ed 
600 267 44.50

Submit

ted 

28324/

2019
1800 1319 73.28

10.97 13.35 36.64 60.96
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30 31/SN
SMUTIREKHA 

NAYAK
BABAJI CH NAYAK F 6/15/1989 30Y-9M-12D

KANIMUL

NARIJANGA

TIRTOL

JSPUR,754137

QR NO-1130A

PARADIP 

REFINIRY 

TOWNSHIP

PARADIPGARH

JSPUR,754141

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 449 59.87

Submitt

ed 
900 444 49.33

Submit

ted 

10253/

2019
1900 1424 74.95

11.97 14.80 37.47 64.25

31 32/SN
SWARNALATA 

BEHERA

SAMBHUNATH 

BEHERA
F 4/5/1992 27Y-11M-22D

TARIKUND

JSPUR,754102

TARIKUND

JSPUR,754102
SC AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
750 453 60.40

Submitt

ed 
600 336 56.00

Submit

ted 

18541/

2017
1900 1395 73.42

12.08 16.80 36.71 65.59

ARTS(+2)

32 33/SN
JAYASHREE 

MISHRA

PRADYUMNA KU 

BISWAL
F 8/18/1988 31Y-7M-9D

PURUNA 

GOPINATHPUR

TYENDAKURA

PATKURA

KENDRAPARA

754134

PURUNA 

GOPINATHPUR

TYENDAKURA

PATKURA

KENDRAPARA

754134

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 371 49.47

Submitt

ed 
650 441 67.85

Submit

ted 

25775/

2019
1900 1311 69.00

9.89 20.35 34.50 64.75

SANSKRIT 

STREAM

(+2)

33 34/SN ROJALIN SAHOO
BHAJAMANA 

SAHOO
F 6/11/1992 27Y-9M-16D

DEIKA

JAPA

ERASAMA, JSPUR

754139

DEIKA

JAPA

ERASAMA, JSPUR

754139

SEBC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 222 37.00

Submitt

ed 
600 295 49.17

Submit

ted 

18528/

2017
1900 1351 71.11

7.40 14.75 35.55 57.70

ARTS(+2)

34 35/SN NIHARIKA SWAIN BISMAY KU MALLA F 7/10/1986 33Y-8M-17D

KARAMANGA

MULUGAON

JSPUR,754106

KARAMANGA

MULUGAON

JSPUR,754106

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
#DIV/0!

Submitt

ed 
650 324 49.85 NO NA 1800 1210 67.22

14.95 33.61 48.56 INCOMPLET

E HSC 

MARK 

SHEET 

SUBMITTED.

GNM REGD 

CERTIFICAT

E NOT 

SUBMITTED

SANSKRIT 

STREAM(+2)

35 36/SN SUJATA NAYAK DAYANIDHI NAYAK F 4/8/1995 24Y-11M-19D
BELAPOKHARI

JSPUR,754103

BELAPOKHARI

JSPUR,754103
SEBC AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
600 314 52.33

Submitt

ed 
600 284 47.33

Submit

ted 

18539/

2017
1900 1320 69.47

14.20 34.74 48.94

ARTS(+2)

36 37/SN ARCHANA MALLICK
NAGU CHARAN 

MALLICK
F 6/25/1992 27Y-9M-2D

HARASINGHPUR

KANAKPUR

JSPUR,754136

HARASINGHPUR

KANAKPUR

JSPUR,754136

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 254 42.33

Submitt

ed 
600 280 46.67

Submit

ted 

25332/

2018
1900 1323 69.63

8.47 14.00 34.82 57.28

37 38/SN JALLYPRIYA SETHI JATADHARI SETHI F 6/20/1993 26Y-9M-7D

ICHHAPUR

NALIKUDA

JSPUR,754108

ICHHAPUR

NALIKUDA

JSPUR,754108

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 221 36.83

Submitt

ed 
600 266 44.33

Submit

ted 

21652/

2017
1900 1341 70.58

7.37 13.30 35.29 55.96

ARTS(+2)

38 39/SN PUSPALATA SWAIN
DURYODHAN 

SWAIN
F 6/23/1984 35Y-9M-4D

SARAMBO

SABHAMUL

JSPUR,754107

SARAMBO

SABHAMUL

JSPUR,754107

SEBC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 465 62.00

Submitt

ed 
600 262 43.67 NO

21626/

2017
1900 1307 68.79

12.40 13.10 34.39 59.89

ARTS(+2)

39 40/SN DHARITRI BEHERA DUSASAN BEHERA F 6/4/1996 23Y-9M-23D

GOTARA

NISCHITAKOILI

CUTTACK,754207

GOTARA

NISCHITAKOILI

CUTTACK,754207

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 274 45.67

Submitt

ed 
600 239 39.83

Submit

ted 

24060/

2018
1900 1423 74.89

9.13 11.95 37.45 58.53

40 41/SN MANORAMA JENA PADMANABH JENA F 6/22/1993 26Y-9M-5D

AGIRIA

JHAMBARA

KEONJHAR

758022

BALIPADA

JHAMBARA

KEONJHAR

758022

GEN AADHAR NA 
Submitt

ed 
600 208 34.67

Submitt

ed 
600 239 39.83

Submit

ted 

22153/

2017
1900 1408 74.11

6.93 11.95 37.05 55.94

ARTS(+2)

41 42/SN SONALI SWAIN
BRAHMANANDA 

SWAIN
F 6/4/1988 31Y-9M-23D

MAHISAMUNDA

NAUGAON

JSPUR,754113

MAHISAMUNDA

NAUGAON

JSPUR,754113

SEBC
VOTOR 

ID
NA

Submitt

ed 
750 271 36.13

Submitt

ed 
900 390 43.33

Submit

ted 

29433/

2019
1800 1196 66.44

7.23 13.00 33.22 53.45

ARTS(+2)

42 43/SN SASMITA BEHERA
SARAT KUMAR 

BEHERA
F 7/14/1996 23Y-8M-13D

KHERASA

BRAHMAN SAILO

CUTTACK

754018

KHERASA

BRAHMAN SAILO

CUTTACK

754018

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 204 34.00

Submitt

ed 
600 269 44.83

Submit

ted 

25218/

2018
1900 1379 72.58

6.80 13.45 36.29 56.54

ARTS(+2)

43 44/SN
DIPTIMAYEE 

BEHERA
MANTU PRADHAN F 5/1/1994 25Y-10M-26D

BADAMUNDILO

JSPUR,754103

BADAMUNDILO

JSPUR,754103

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 251 41.83

Submitt

ed 
600 237 39.50

Submit

ted 

24078/

2018
#DIV/0!

8.37 11.85 ##### #DIV/0! ARTS(+2).

GNM MARK 

SHEET 

NOT 

AVAILABLE
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44 45/SN
SMRUTIREKHA 

SWAIN
BASUDEV NAYAK F 5/12/1989 30Y-10M-15D

JUGASLOVIA 

COLONY

PARADIP,

JSPUR

JUGASLOVIA 

COLONY

PARADIP,

JSPUR

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
900 590 65.56

Submitt

ed 
650 333 51.23

Submit

ted 

18537/

2017
1900 1402 73.79

13.11 15.37 36.89 65.38

SANSKRIT 

STREAM

(+2)

45 46/SN SUNITA SAHOO SUKADEV SAHOO F 6/18/1984 35Y-9M-9D

PHULAHAR

ALIPINGAL

JSPUR,754103

OMM PRINTERS

IN FRONT OF 

COLLECTOR

OFFICE, JSPUR

754103

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 493 65.73

Submitt

ed 
900 386 42.89

Submit

ted 

15282/

2014
1900 1265 66.58

13.15 12.87 33.29 59.30 ARTS(+2)

INVALID 

COUNCIL 

REGD FOR 

GNM

46 47/SN ROJALIN NAYAK HEMANTA NAYAK F 4/12/1997 22Y-11M-15D

GALADHARI

DEVIDOL

NAUGAON

JSPUR,754109

GALADHARI

DEVIDOL

NAUGAON

JSPUR,754109

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 410 68.33

Submitt

ed 
600 312 52.00

Submit

ted 

28325/

2019
1800 1408 78.22

13.67 15.60 39.11 68.38

47 48/SN SAROJINI NAYAK BISMAY KU SAHOO F 6/28/1982 37Y-8M-28D

KATIJANGA

BAHARANA

JSPUR

KATIJANGA

BAHARANA

JSPUR
SEBC AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
750 410 54.67

Submitt

ed 
1000 724 72.40

Submit

ted 

15280/

2014
1900 1271 66.89

10.93 21.72 33.45 66.10 SANSKRIT(+

2)

INVALID 

GNM REGD 

CERT. 

SUBMITTED

48 49/SN JAJNASENI SAHOO SUKADEV SAHOO F 7/1/1997 22Y-8M-26D

KENDAL

MADHUSUDANPU

R SASAN

JSPUR,754114

KENDAL

MADHUSUDANPUR 

 SASAN

JSPUR,754114

SEBC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 325 54.17

Submitt

ed 
600 274 45.67

Submit

ted 

25342/

2018
1900 1415 74.47

10.83 13.70 37.24 61.77

49 50/SN
MANASI 

MOHAPATRA

SHYAMSUNDAR 

MOHAPATRA
F 6/15/1998 21Y-9M-12D

SABHAMUL

JSPUR,754114

SABHAMUL

JSPUR,754114
GEN AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
600 442 73.67

Submitt

ed 
600 410 68.33

Submit

ted 

26877/

2019
1800 1436 79.78

14.73 20.50 39.89 75.12

50 51/SN
BHAGYARACHANA 

SWAIN
SISIR KU SWAIN F 6/5/1997 22Y-9M-22D

NARASINGHPUR

DEDHASARADEUL

I

JSPUR,754104

NARASINGHPUR

DEDHASARADEULI

JSPUR,754104
SEBC AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
600 326 54.33

Submitt

ed 
650 363 55.85

Submit

ted 

25336/

2018
1900 1392 73.26

10.87 16.75 36.63 64.25

51 52/SN
SANGHAMITRA 

MOHARANA

RAMA CHANDRA 

MOHARANA
F 9/30/1993 26Y-5M-26D

KOLATHAPATNA

GAUDUNIPADIA

JSPUR,754107

KOLATHAPATNA

GAUDUNIPADIA

JSPUR,754107

SEBC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 376 62.67

Submitt

ed 
600 310 51.67

Submit

ted 

28402/

2019
1800 1294 71.89

12.53 15.50 35.94 63.98

ARTS(+2)

52 53/SN KALPANA SAMAL
SK PRAKASH CH 

PAL
F 6/10/1995 24Y-9M-17D

BIJIPUR

BALITUTHA

JSPUR,754141

LAXMISAGAR

BBSR,751025

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 294 49.00

Submitt

ed 
600 241 40.17 NO

22596/

2018
#DIV/0!

9.80 12.05 ##### #DIV/0! NO 

ORIGINAL 

CERTIFICAT

E 

SUBMITTED 

FOR 

VERIFICATIO

N.

GNM 

CERTIFICAT

E AND 

MARK 

SHEET NOT 

SUBMITTED

53 54/SN SAKUNTALA GIRI DIPAK KUMAR DAS F 5/4/1995 24Y-10M-23D

JAGANNATHPUR

(MAHAVEER SAHI)

RAGHUNATHPUR

JSPUR,754132

JAGANNATHPUR

(MAHAVEER SAHI)

RAGHUNATHPUR

JSPUR,754132

SEBC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 417 69.50

Submitt

ed 
600 321 53.50

Submit

ted 

18530/

2017
1900 1591 83.74

13.90 16.05 41.87 71.82

54 55/SN
MADHUSMITA 

MANDAL
AMIR KUMAR NANDI F 8/15/1994 25Y-7M-12D

JAGANNATHPUR

(MAHAVEER SAHI)

RAGHUNATHPUR

JSPUR,754132

JAGANNATHPUR

(MAHAVEER SAHI)

RAGHUNATHPUR

JSPUR,754132

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 448 74.67

Submitt

ed 
600 348 58.00

Submit

ted 

18098/

2016
1900 1540 81.05

14.93 17.40 40.53 72.86

55 56/SN
SRADHANJALI 

NAYAK
LAXMIDHAR NAYAK F 7/3/1995 24Y-8M-24D

SIDHAL

KADUAPADA

JSPUR,754106

SIDHAL

KADUAPADA

JSPUR,754106

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 425 70.83

Submitt

ed 
600 363 60.50

Submit

ted 

25546/

2018
1900 1564 82.32

14.17 18.15 41.16 73.47

56 57/SN TANMAYEE BARIK PRATAP CH BARIK F 5/15/1985 34Y-10M-12D

SUDHAKANTHI

NAUGAON, JSPUR

MUDUPUR

KADUAPADA

JSPUR

SEBC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 387 51.60

Submitt

ed 
900 403 44.78

Submit

ted 

27043/

2019
1900 1339 70.47

10.32 13.43 35.24 58.99
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57 58/SN ITISHREE PANDA
RABINDRANATH 

MISHRA
F 4/5/1987 32Y-11M-22D

JANARDANPUR

DAINLO

JSPUR,754137

NEAR 

JAGANNATH 

MADIR

TELANGA BAZAR

CUTTACK,753009

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 337 44.93

Submitt

ed 
900 541 60.11

Submit

ted 

16619/

2015
1900 1343 70.68

8.99 18.03 35.34 62.36

58 59/SN

PRIYANKA 

PRIYADARSHINI 

MAJHI

BISHNU CHARAN 

MAJHI
F 6/8/1996 23Y-9M-19D

ALANA

ALANAHAT

NAUGAON

JSPUR,754107

ALANA

ALANAHAT

NAUGAON

JSPUR,754107

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 198 33.00

Submitt

ed 
600 224 37.33

Submit

ted 

21624/

2017
1900 1368 72.00

6.60 11.20 36.00 53.80

ARTS(+2)

59 60/SN ANUPAMA BEHERA SAMIRA BEHERA F 6/20/1984 35Y-9M-7D

ATAMALA

JSPUR,

MAKUNDAPUR

JSPUR

SC
VOTOR 

ID
NA

Submitt

ed 
750 349 46.53 NO #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

9.31 #### ##### #DIV/0!
PASSED 

DIPLOMA IN 

HOME 

NURING 

UNDER W.B 

UNIVERSITY

 AND NOT 

SUBMITTED 

+2 

CERTIFICAT

E AND 

MARK 

SHEET

60 61/SN SUCHISMITA NAYAK MAHADEV NAYAK F 6/20/1995 24Y-9M-7D

MUDUPUR

KADUAPADA

JSPUR,754106

MUDUPUR

KADUAPADA

JSPUR,754106

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 357 59.50

Submitt

ed 
600 324 54.00

Submit

ted 

18538/

2017
1900 1552 81.68

11.90 16.20 40.84 68.94

61 62/SN MADHUSMITA DAS
TARINI RANJAN 

SAMAL
F 4/12/1984 35Y-11M-15D

GAJARAJPUR

DEVIDOL

JSPUR,754109

GAJARAJPUR

DEVIDOL

JSPUR,754109

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 280 37.33

Submitt

ed 
900 282 31.33

Submit

ted 

18517/

2017
1900 1320 69.47

7.47 9.40 34.74 51.60

ARTS(+2)

62 63/SN SOUVAGINI DAS
PRASANT KUMAR 

DAS
F 3/13/1998 22Y-0M-14D

KUSUPUR,

TENTULIBELARI

JSPUR,754119

KUSUPUR,

TENTULIBELARI

JSPUR,754119

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 360 60.00

Submitt

ed 
600 293 48.83

Submit

ted 

27931/

2019
1800 1290 71.67

12.00 14.65 35.83 62.48

63 64/SN SASMITA SWAIN
KISHORE KUMAR 

SWAIN
F 5/22/1998 21Y-10M-5D

ALASUDHA

PITEIPUR

JSPUR

ALASUDHA

PITEIPUR

JSPUR

SEBC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 228 38.00

Submitt

ed 
600 273 45.50

Submit

ted 

27779/

2019
1800 1374 76.33

7.60 13.65 38.17 59.42

ARTS(+2)

64 65/SN
PRAJNASINEE 

MOHAPATRA

BIRANCHI 

NARAYAN 

MOHAPATRA

F 7/4/1995 24Y-8M-23D

AREIKANA

REDHUA

JSPUR,754104

AREIKANA

REDHUA

JSPUR,754104

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 338 56.33

Submitt

ed 
600 307 51.17

Submit

ted 

28081/

2019
1800 1454 80.78

11.27 15.35 40.39 67.01

65 66/SN
SAUBHAGYALAXMI 

BEHERA
AMITAB RAY F 7/27/1988 31Y-8M-0D

DEOPADA

ADHANGA

JSPUR

DEOPADA

ADHANGA

JSPUR

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 353 47.07

Submitt

ed 
900 440 48.89

Submit

ted 

27688/

2019
1800 1318 73.22

9.41 14.67 36.61 60.69

66 67/SN

LIPSA 

PRIYADARSHINI 

SWAIN

BIJAYA KU SWAIN F 4/2/1993 26Y-11M-25D

REDHUA

JSPUR,754104

REDHUA

JSPUR,754104 GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 234 39.00

Submitt

ed 
650 446 68.62

Submit

ted 

18168/

2017
1900 1203 63.32

7.80 20.58 31.66 60.04

67 68/SN
BISWADARSHINEE 

NAYAK
BIJAYA KU NAYAK F 4/11/1996 23Y-11M-16D

MANAPUR

CHATUA

KUJANGA

JSPUR,754141

MANAPUR

CHATUA

KUJANGA

JSPUR,754141

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 458 76.33

Submitt

ed 
600 345 57.50 #DIV/0!

15.27 17.25 ##### #DIV/0!

PASSED 

BSC 

NURSING

68 69/SN SUBHASMITA GURU AINA GURU F 4/2/1996 23Y-11M-25D

TARASAHI

RAISOL

LATAHARAN

JSPUR,752119

TARASAHI

RAISOL

LATAHARAN

JSPUR,752119

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 291 48.50

Submitt

ed 
600 332 55.33

Submit

ted 

24088/

2018
1900 1532 80.63

9.70 16.60 40.32 66.62

ARTS(+2)

69 70/SN
PRIYAMBADA 

SWAIN

SIBA PRASAD 

SWAIN
F 2/10/1989 31Y-1M-17D

ALIKANA

ALAVAR

JSPUR,754108

ALIKANA

ALAVAR

JSPUR,754108

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 295 39.33

Submitt

ed 
900 391 43.44

Submit

ted 

20540/

2017
1900 1345 70.79

7.87 13.03 35.39 56.29

ARTS(+2)

70 71/SN
PRASANNA KUMAR 

PANDA

PRAFULLA KU 

PANDA
M 6/8/1992 27Y-9M-19D

RASALPUR

ASHRAMPATNA

JSPUR,754109

BAGASAHI

JSPUR,754103

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 313 41.73

Submitt

ed 
600 292 48.67

Submit

ted 

13103/

2020
1900 1378 72.53

8.35 14.60 36.26 59.21
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71 72/SN
SAYEDA UMEJEBA 

ATHER

MOHAMMED 

TANVEER AHEMAD
F 7/21/1989 30Y-8M-6D

BADASARALA

SANDOLO

JSPUR

LAL MOHAMMAD 

MOHALLA

KRUSHNANANDAP

UR

JSPUR

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 267 35.60

Submitt

ed 
1000 566 56.60 #DIV/0!

7.12 16.98 ##### #DIV/0! SANSKRIT 

STREAM(+2)

PASSED 

MPHW(F) 

TRG. 

COURSE 

UNDER 

TELENGANA 

GOVT

72 73/SN BINAYAK SAHOO
BIBHUTI BHUSAN 

SAHOO
M 5/15/1990 29Y-10M-12D

HARIHARPUR

JSPUR

HARIHARPUR

JSPUR
GEN AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
750 329 43.87

Submitt

ed 
600 271 45.17

Submit

ted 

13075/

2019
1900 1395 73.42

8.77 13.55 36.71 59.03

ARTS(+2)

73 74/SN JYOTI BISWAS AMALENDU BISWAS F 4/12/1999 20Y-11M-15D

TARIKUND

JSPUR,754102

TARIKUND

JSPUR,754102

SC NO NA
Submitt

ed 
600 439 73.17

Submitt

ed 
600 347 57.83 NO #DIV/0!

14.63 17.35 ##### #DIV/0! UNDER AGE

GNM 

CERTIFICAT

E/REGD/MAR

K SHEET 

NOT 

SUBMITTED

74 75/SN
GAURISANKAR 

RANA

LATE GUNANIDHI 

RANA
M 6/7/1992 27Y-9M-20D

RASALPUR

ODISHO

JSPUR,754103

RASALPUR

ODISHO

JSPUR,754103
SEBC AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
750 295 39.33

Submitt

ed 
600 278 46.33

Submit

ted 

14610/

2014
1900 1266 66.63

7.87 13.90 33.32 55.08 ARTS(+2)/

INVALID 

COUNCIL 

REGD

75 76/SN
SAUBHAGINI 

MOHANTY

NIHAR RANJAN 

MOHANTY
F 6/20/1986 33Y-9M-7D

KATHIAPADA

JSPUR,754103

KATHIAPADA

JSPUR,754103
GEN AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
750 346 46.13

Submitt

ed 
900 397 44.11

Submit

ted 

29529/

2019
1800 1198 66.56

9.23 13.23 33.28 55.74

ARTS(+2)

76 77/SN SUCHISMITA SETHY
PURNA CHANDRA 

SETHY
F 6/15/1997 22Y-9M-12D

GATIROUTPATNA

BIRIBATI

CUTTACK,754100

GATIROUTPATNA

BIRIBATI

CUTTACK,754100

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 360 60.00

Submitt

ed 
650 403 62.00

Submit

ted 

24003/

2018
1900 1499 78.89

12.00 18.60 39.45 70.05

77 78/SN NIBEDITA MOHANTY
BIAJAYA KUAMR 

MOHANTY
F 7/21/1998 21Y-8M-6D

CHHAPADA(KERE

KERA)

RAHADINGA, 

JSPUR,754104

CHHAPADA(KEREK

ERA)

RAHADINGA, 

JSPUR,754104

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 428 71.33

Submitt

ed 
600 273 45.50

Submit

ted 

28077/

2019
1800 1320 73.33

14.27 13.65 36.67 64.58

78 79/SN SOUDAMINI BISWAL
GANGADHAR 

BISWAL
F 5/15/1998 21Y-10M-12D

NEEPUR

MOHIUDDINPUR

JSPUR,754294

NEEPUR

MOHIUDDINPUR

JSPUR,754294

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 340 56.67

Submitt

ed 
650 388 59.69

Submit

ted 

28589/

2019
1800 1237 68.72

11.33 17.91 34.36 63.60

79 80/SN BINAPANI SAHOO DIBAKAR SAHOO F 6/13/1998 21Y-9M-14D
SABHAMUL

JSPUR,754114

SABHAMUL

JSPUR,754114
GEN AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
600 413 68.83

Submitt

ed 
600 319 53.17

Submit

ted 

29505/

2019
1800 1310 72.78

13.77 15.95 36.39 66.11

80 81/SN LIPIKA MALLICK BISWAJIT MALLICK F 4/25/1985 34Y-11M-2D

ARILO

KADUAPADA

JSPUR,

ARILO

KADUAPADA

JSPUR,

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 301 40.13

Submitt

ed 
900 452 50.22 NO NO 1900 1274 67.05

8.03 15.07 33.53 56.62 ARTS(+2) 

.GNM 

CERTIFICAT

E 

AND REGD 

CERTIFICAT

E

NOT 

SUBMITTED

81 82/SN
RASHMIREKHA 

NAYAK

PABITRA KUMAR 

BNAYAK
F 6/12/1990 29Y-9M-15D

GHODANSH

ALANAHAT

JSPUR,754107

GHODANSH

ALANAHAT

JSPUR,754107

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 384 51.20

Submitt

ed 
600 262 43.67

Submit

ted 

16911/

2015
1900 1333 70.16

10.24 13.10 35.08 58.42

ARTS(+2)

82 83/SN
DIPTIMAYEE 

MALLICK

GOBINDA CH 

MALLICK
F 5/17/1992 27Y-10M-10D

PURUNA 

ODAPADA

RAGHUNATHPUR, 

 JSPUR

PURUNA 

ODAPADA

RAGHUNATHPUR, 

JSPUR

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 248 41.33

Submitt

ed 
600 250 41.67

Submit

ted 

26954/

2019
1900 1345 70.79

8.27 12.50 35.39 56.16

ARTS(+2)

83 84/SN PRIYATAMA SAHOO SUKADEV SAHOO F 4/15/1994 25Y-11M-12D

BALIA 

GOPINATHPUR

ANAKHIA, JSPUR, 

754102

BALIA 

GOPINATHPUR

ANAKHIA, JSPUR, 

754102 GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 222 37.00

Submitt

ed 
600 285 47.50 NO #DIV/0!

7.40 14.25 ##### #DIV/0! GNM 

CERTIFICAT

E/

 MARK 

SHEET/

 REGD NOT 

SUBMITTED

84 85/SN NASIR SHAH YASIN SHAH F 10/7/1993 26Y-5M-20D

KARAMANGA

MULUGAON

JSPUR,754106

KARAMANGA

MULUGAON

JSPUR,754106

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 198 33.00

Submitt

ed 
600 284 47.33

Submit

ted 

22155/

2017
1900 1339 70.47

6.60 14.20 35.24 56.04

ARTS(+2)
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85 86/SN
SUBHASHREE 

MISHRA

DHIRENDRA 

MISHRA
F 3/20/1996 24Y-0M-7D

ODISHO,

JSPUR,754294

ODISHO,

JSPUR,754294
GEN AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
600 229 38.17

Submitt

ed 
600 280 46.67

Submit

ted 

21642/

2017
1900 1386 72.95

7.63 14.00 36.47 58.11

ARTS(+2)

86 87/SN
SIDHANTA SEKHAR 

SWAIN

HRUDANANDA 

SWAIN
M 4/20/1997 22Y-11M-7D

BRAHMANABAD

DAMODARPUR

SOMEPUR, 

CUTTACK

BRAHMANABAD

DAMODARPUR

SOMEPUR, 

CUTTACK

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 287 47.83

Submitt

ed 
600 291 48.50

Submit

ted 

24052/

2018
1900 1405 73.95

9.57 14.55 36.97 61.09

87 90/SN
SANGHAMITRA 

LENKA
SUKANTA LENKA F 3/8/1995 25Y-0M-19D

KODAL,

PALASA,

MANDASAHI, 

JSPUR

KODAL,

PALASA,

MANDASAHI, 

JSPUR

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 298 49.67

Submitt

ed 
600 301 50.17

Submit

ted 

24313/

2018
1900 1332 70.11

9.93 15.05 35.05 60.04

88 91/SN
MADHUMITA 

BEHERA

GAJENDRA NATH 

BEHERA
F 6/3/1994 25Y-9M-24D

HARIRAMPATNA

TARIKUND

JSPUR,754102

HARIRAMPATNA

TARIKUND

JSPUR,754102

SEBC AADHAR YES
Submitt

ed 
600 383 63.83

Submitt

ed 
600 264 44.00

Submit

ted 

21615/

2017
1900 1316 69.26

12.77 13.20 34.63 60.60

89 92/SN SAUVAGINI MALLICK
PURNA CHANDRA 

MALLICK
F 5/5/1986 33Y-10M-22D

DADAPUR,

KADUAPADA,

JSPUR,754106

DADAPUR,

KADUAPADA,

JSPUR,754106

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 343 45.73

Submitt

ed 
900 453 50.33

Submit

ted 

21636/

2017
1900 1382 72.74

9.15 15.10 36.37 60.62

ARTS(+2)

90 93/SN CHANDANA SWAIN SUKADEV SWAIN F 6/5/1988 31Y-9M-22D
KATHIAPADA

JSPUR,754103

KATHIAPADA

JSPUR,754103
SEBC AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
750 349 46.53

Submitt

ed 
900 452 50.22

Submit

ted 

28375/

2019
1800 1329 73.83

9.31 15.07 36.92 61.29

91 94/SN
SUSHREE NIBEDITA 

JENA
KEDARNATH JENA F 3/10/1993 27Y-0M-17D

RADHANGA,

NALIBAR,JSPUR

RADHANGA,

NALIBAR,JSPUR
SEBC

VOTOR 

ID
NA

Submitt

ed 
600 348 58.00

Submitt

ed 
600 373 62.17

Submit

ted 

21647/

2017
1900 1499 78.89

11.60 18.65 39.45 69.70

ARTS(+2)

92 95/SN
CHNMAYA RANJAN 

BARIK

NOROD KUMAR 

BARIK
M 5/2/1992 27Y-10M-25D

ALIKANTA

THAILOJSPUR MADANMOHAN

 LANE 

(DARAKHAPATANA

) PART, KALYANI 

NAGAR, CUTTACK 

753004

SEBC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 493 65.73

Submitt

ed 
600 320 53.33 #DIV/0!

13.15 16.00 ##### #DIV/0!

PASSED 

BSC 

NURSING 

COURSE 

93 96/SN
ALOK RANJAN 

BEHERA

LATE GOPINATH 

BEHERA
M 7/4/1988 31Y-8M-23D

MARKANDAPUR

PUNANGA

JSPUR 754103

MARKANDAPUR

PUNANGA

JSPUR 754104

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 315 42.00

Submitt

ed 
900 334 37.11

Submit

ted 

14570/

2014
1900 1286 67.68

8.40 11.13 33.84 53.38

ARTS(+2)

94 97/SN AISURYA NAYAK
SUBAS CHANDRA 

NAYAK
M 3/3/1990 30Y-0M-24D

KHERAS, 

BELAPOKHARI 

JSPUR 754103

KHERAS, 

BELAPOKHARI 

JSPUR 754104
GEN AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
750 281 37.47

Submitt

ed 
1000 650 65.00

Submit

ted 

18497/

2017
1900 1330 70.00

7.49 19.50 35.00 61.99

Arts(+2) 

VOCATIONAL 

95 98/SN
PRAGYAN 

PARAMITA PATI

PABITRA KUMAR 

PATI 
F 6/8/1987 32Y-9M-19D

NARANPUR

RAMBHADEIPUR

JSPUR

NARANPUR

RAMBHADEIPUR

JSPUR

GEN YES NA
Submitt

ed 
750 279 37.20

Submitt

ed 
900 404 44.89

Submit

ted 

27726/

2019
1800 1232 68.44

7.44 13.47 34.22 55.13

ARTS(+2)

96 99/SN

AMITA 

PRIYADARSHINEE 

MUDULI

NIMAIN CHARAN 

MUDULI
F 7/12/1996 23Y-8M-15D

ANJIRA

BALIKUDA

JSPUR 754108

ANJIRA

BALIKUDA

JSPUR 754109
SEBC AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
600 450 75.00

Submitt

ed 
600 366 61.00 #DIV/0!

15.00 18.30 ##### #DIV/0! PASSED 

BSC 

NURSING 

COURSE 

97 100/SN
SUBHALAXMI 

ROUTRAY

SUJIT KUMAR 

PARIDA
F 6/9/1988 31Y-9M-18D

JIRA

PALASOLE

JSPUR

JIRA

PALASOLE

JSPUR

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 294 39.20

Submitt

ed 
900 366 40.67

Submit

ted 

9622/

2016
1900 1308 68.84

7.84 12.20 34.42 54.46

98 101/SN ABHIPSA KHATUA
SARADA CHARAN 

KHATUA
F 3/31/1992 27Y-11M-25D

BILAS

TIRAN

JSPUR

754138

BILAS

TIRAN

JSPUR

754139

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 289 38.53

Submitt

ed 
1000 567 56.70

Submit

ted 

21328/

2017
1900 1516 79.79

7.71 17.01 39.89 64.61

SANSKRIT 

STREAM(+2)

99 102/SN MINATI DALAI LAXMIDHAR DALAI F 5/9/1996 23Y-10M-18D

BALISAHI

BALIKUDA

JAGATSINGHPUR

754108

BALISAHI

BALIKUDA

JAGATSINGHPUR7

54109

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 267 44.50

Submitt

ed 
600 271 45.17 #DIV/0!

8.90 13.55 ##### #DIV/0! PASSED 

BSC 

NURSING 

COURSE 
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                    MERIT LIST OF THE CANDIATES ATTENDED THE WALK IN INTERVIEW HELD ON 03.04.2020 FOR THE POST OF STAFF NURSE FOR COVID-19 UNDER CDM&PHO JAGATSINGHPUR 

Sl No Applic

ation 

No

Name of the Candidate Father/Husband Sex DOB                                    

                       

  as 

recorded in 

the HSCE 

Certificate

Age as 

on 27-03-

2020

Permanent 

Address

Correspondanc

e Address

Address 

Proof 

(Submitte

dor Not

PH 

Certifi

cate

HSCE 

Certiifc

ate 

HSC 

Full 

Mark

HSC 

Mark 

Secure

d 

(W.O. 

E)

HSC

 %

CHSE 

Certific

ate 

CHSE 

Full 

Mark

CHSE 

Mark 

Secur

ed 

(W.E.

O)

CHSE 

 (%)

GNM 

Certific

ate 

Odisha 

 

Nursin

g 

Counci

l 

Regd. 

No

GNM 

Full 

Mark

GNM 

Mark 

Secured

GNM

 (%)

20% 

of

 

HSCE 

30% 

of  

CHSE 

50% 

of 

GNM 

Total Remark

1 19/SN MAMATA MAJHI ANANTA MAJHI F 5/17/1997
22Y-10M-

10D

BARAKOLIKHA

LA

MAHAKALAPA

DA

KENDRAPARA

754142

SECTOR-21,

NEHURU 

BANGALA

MARINE 

POLICE,

PARADIP,

JSPUR,754143

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 419 69.83

Submitte

d 
600 400 66.67

Submitt

ed 

23947/

2018
1900 1644 86.53

13.97 20.00 43.26 77.23

2 50/SN MANASI MOHAPATRA
SHYAMSUNDAR 

MOHAPATRA
F 6/15/1998

21Y-9M-

12D

SABHAMUL

JSPUR,754114

SABHAMUL

JSPUR,754114

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 442 73.67

Submitte

d 
600 410 68.33

Submitt

ed 

26877/

2019
1800 1436 79.78

14.73 20.50 39.89 75.12

3 56/SN SRADHANJALI NAYAK
LAXMIDHAR 

NAYAK
F 7/3/1995

24Y-8M-

24D

SIDHAL

KADUAPADA

JSPUR,754106

SIDHAL

KADUAPADA

JSPUR,754106
AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
600 425 70.83

Submitte

d 
600 363 60.50

Submitt

ed 

25546/

2018
1900 1564 82.32

14.17 18.15 41.16 73.47

4 55/SN
MADHUSMITA 

MANDAL

AMIR KUMAR 

NANDI
F 8/15/1994

25Y-7M-

12D

JAGANNATHP

UR

(MAHAVEER 

SAHI)

RAGHUNATHP

UR

JSPUR,754132

JAGANNATHPU

R

(MAHAVEER 

SAHI)

RAGHUNATHP

UR

JSPUR,754132

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 448 74.67

Submitte

d 
600 348 58.00

Submitt

ed 

18098/

2016
1900 1540 81.05

14.93 17.40 40.53 72.86

5 9/SN
CHINUPRAVA 

MALLICK

BHAGABAT 

MALLICK
F 4/5/1998

21Y-11M-

22D

NUAGARH

PARADIP 

LOCK

JSPUR,754141

NUAGARH

PARADIP LOCK

JSPUR,754141 AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 418 69.67

Submitte

d 
600 308 51.33

Submitt

ed 

28337/

2019
1800 1560 86.67

13.93 15.40 43.33 72.67

6 54/SN SAKUNTALA GIRI
DIPAK KUMAR 

DAS
F 5/4/1995

24Y-10M-

23D

JAGANNATHP

UR

(MAHAVEER 

SAHI)

RAGHUNATHP

UR

JSPUR,754132

JAGANNATHPU

R

(MAHAVEER 

SAHI)

RAGHUNATHP

UR

JSPUR,754132

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 417 69.50

Submitte

d 
600 321 53.50

Submitt

ed 

18530/

2017
1900 1591 83.74

13.90 16.05 41.87 71.82

7 77/SN SUCHISMITA SETHY

PURNA 

CHANDRA 

SETHY

F 6/15/1997
22Y-9M-

12D

GATIROUTPAT

NA

BIRIBATI

CUTTACK,7541

00

GATIROUTPAT

NA

BIRIBATI

CUTTACK,7541

00

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 360 60.00

Submitte

d 
650 403 62.00

Submitt

ed 

24003/

2018
1900 1499 78.89

12.00 18.60 39.45 70.05

8 26/SN SUNIL KUMAR SAHU AJAMBAR SAHU M 9/29/1995
24Y-5M-

27D

BAGHAMARA

JADIDA

KAPTIPADA

MAYURBHANJ

757040

BAGHAMARA

JADIDA

KAPTIPADA

MAYURBHANJ

757040

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 438 73.00

Submitte

d 
600 363 60.50

Submitt

ed 

24729/

2018
1900 1397 73.53

14.60 18.15 36.76 69.51

9 61/SN SUCHISMITA NAYAK
MAHADEV 

NAYAK
F 6/20/1995

24Y-9M-

7D

MUDUPUR

KADUAPADA

JSPUR,754106

MUDUPUR

KADUAPADA

JSPUR,754106
AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
600 357 59.50

Submitte

d 
600 324 54.00

Submitt

ed 

18538/

2017
1900 1552 81.68

11.90 16.20 40.84 68.94
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10 47/SN ROJALIN NAYAK
HEMANTA 

NAYAK
F 4/12/1997

22Y-11M-

15D

GALADHARI

DEVIDOL

NAUGAON

JSPUR,754109

GALADHARI

DEVIDOL

NAUGAON

JSPUR,754109

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 410 68.33

Submitte

d 
600 312 52.00

Submitt

ed 

28325/

2019
1800 1408 78.22

13.67 15.60 39.11 68.38

11 65/SN
PRAJNASINEE 

MOHAPATRA

BIRANCHI 

NARAYAN 

MOHAPATRA

F 7/4/1995
24Y-8M-

23D

AREIKANA

REDHUA

JSPUR,754104

AREIKANA

REDHUA

JSPUR,754104
AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
600 338 56.33

Submitte

d 
600 307 51.17

Submitt

ed 

28081/

2019
1800 1454 80.78

11.27 15.35 40.39 67.01

12 80/SN BINAPANI SAHOO
DIBAKAR 

SAHOO
F 6/13/1998

21Y-9M-

14D

SABHAMUL

JSPUR,754114

SABHAMUL

JSPUR,754114 AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 413 68.83

Submitte

d 
600 319 53.17

Submitt

ed 

29505/

2019
1800 1310 72.78

13.77 15.95 36.39 66.11

13 8/SN SARMISTHA PARIDA
SAMIR KUMAR 

PARIDA
F 2/16/1996

24Y-1M-

11D

SALIJANGA

REDHUA

JSPUR,754104

SALIJANGA

REDHUA

JSPUR,754104
AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
600 335 55.83

Submitte

d 
600 305 50.83

Submitt

ed 

28027/

2019
1800 1406 78.11

11.17 15.25 39.06 65.47

14 78/SN NIBEDITA MOHANTY

BIAJAYA 

KUAMR 

MOHANTY

F 7/21/1998
21Y-8M-

6D

CHHAPADA(KE

REKERA)

RAHADINGA, 

JSPUR,754104

CHHAPADA(KE

REKERA)

RAHADINGA, 

JSPUR,754104

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 428 71.33

Submitte

d 
600 273 45.50

Submitt

ed 

28077/

2019
1800 1320 73.33

14.27 13.65 36.67 64.58

15 24/SN SUSHREE SUVANGI
DAMODAR 

MALLICK
F 5/21/1997

22Y-10M-

6D

KABALPUR

KANAKPURJ

Jspur 754136

KABALPUR

KANAKPURJ

Jspur 754137

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 432 72.00

Submitte

d 
600 254 42.33

Submitt

ed 

29784/

2020
1800 1344 74.67

14.40 12.70 37.33 64.43

16 51/SN
BHAGYARACHANA 

SWAIN
SISIR KU SWAIN F 6/5/1997

22Y-9M-

22D

NARASINGHP

UR

DEDHASARAD

EULI

JSPUR,754104

NARASINGHPU

R

DEDHASARAD

EULI

JSPUR,754104

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 326 54.33

Submitte

d 
650 363 55.85

Submitt

ed 

25336/

2018
1900 1392 73.26

10.87 16.75 36.63 64.25

17 31/SN SMUTIREKHA NAYAK
BABAJI CH 

NAYAK
F 6/15/1989

30Y-9M-

12D

KANIMUL

NARIJANGA

TIRTOL

JSPUR,754137

QR NO-1130A

PARADIP 

REFINIRY 

TOWNSHIP

PARADIPGARH

JSPUR,754141

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 449 59.87

Submitte

d 
900 444 49.33

Submitt

ed 

10253/

2019
1900 1424 74.95

11.97 14.80 37.47 64.25

18 23/SN SMITANJALI BEHERA
GHANASHYAM 

BEGERA
F 6/22/1996

23Y-9M-

5D

BHODAL

PATASUNDAR

PUR 

CUTTACK 

754018

BHODAL

PATASUNDARP

UR CUTTACK 

754019

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 363 60.50

Submitte

d 
600 310 51.67

Submitt

ed 

24779/

2018
1900 1391 73.21

12.10 15.50 36.61 64.21

19 2/SN SARALABALA PRDHAN
JAGATMOHAN 

SWAIN
F 2/21/1989

31Y-1M-

6D

AT-

SANAGABAPU

R

PO-BALITUTHA

DIST-JSPUR

754141

AT-OSCB 

STAFF 

QUARTER, B/6

PO-

MADHUBAN, 

PAREDEEP, 

DIST-JSPUR

754142

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 333 44.40

Submitte

d 
650 405 62.31

Submitt

ed 

19005/

2016
1900 1379 72.58

8.88 18.69 36.29 63.86

20 79/SN SOUDAMINI BISWAL
GANGADHAR 

BISWAL
F 5/15/1998

21Y-10M-

12D

NEEPUR

MOHIUDDINPU

R

JSPUR,754294

NEEPUR

MOHIUDDINPU

R

JSPUR,754294

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 340 56.67

Submitte

d 
650 388 59.69

Submitt

ed 

28589/

2019
1800 1237 68.72

11.33 17.91 34.36 63.60

21 63/SN SOUVAGINI DAS
PRASANT 

KUMAR DAS
F 3/13/1998

22Y-0M-

14D

KUSUPUR,

TENTULIBELA

RI

JSPUR,754119

KUSUPUR,

TENTULIBELAR

I

JSPUR,754119

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 360 60.00

Submitte

d 
600 293 48.83

Submitt

ed 

27931/

2019
1800 1290 71.67

12.00 14.65 35.83 62.48
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22 58/SN ITISHREE PANDA
RABINDRANATH 

 MISHRA
F 4/5/1987

32Y-11M-

22D

JANARDANPU

R

DAINLO

JSPUR,754137

NEAR 

JAGANNATH 

MADIR

TELANGA 

BAZAR

CUTTACK,7530

09

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 337 44.93

Submitte

d 
900 541 60.11

Submitt

ed 

16619/

2015
1900 1343 70.68

8.99 18.03 35.34 62.36

23 1/SN MANORAMA SWAIN
AJAYA KUMAR 

KANDI
F 7/17/1983

36Y-8M-

10D

AT-DONDOW

PO-BAIJANGA

DIST-JSPUR

754106

AT-DONDOW

PO-BAIJANGA

DIST-JSPUR

754106

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 370 49.33

Submitte

d 
900 429 47.67

Submitt

ed 

25351/

2018
1900 1442 75.89

9.87 14.3 37.95 62.11

24 49/SN JAJNASENI SAHOO
SUKADEV 

SAHOO
F 7/1/1997

22Y-8M-

26D

KENDAL

MADHUSUDAN

PUR SASAN

JSPUR,754114

KENDAL

MADHUSUDAN

PUR SASAN

JSPUR,754114

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 325 54.17

Submitte

d 
600 274 45.67

Submitt

ed 

25342/

2018
1900 1415 74.47

10.83 13.70 37.24 61.77

25 6/SN
MANJULATA 

PATTANAYAK

RAGHUNATH 

PATTANAYAK
F 6/7/1992

27Y-9M-

20D

GUALIPUR

REDHUA

NALIBAR

JSPUR

GUALIPUR

REDHUA

NALIBAR

JSPUR

VOTOR 

ID
NA

Submitt

ed 
750 384 51.20

Submitte

d 
600 319 53.17

Submitt

ed 

14587/

2019
1900 1340 70.53

10.24 15.95 35.26 61.45

26 93/SN CHANDANA SWAIN
SUKADEV 

SWAIN
F 6/5/1988

31Y-9M-

22D

KATHIAPADA

JSPUR,754103

KATHIAPADA

JSPUR,754103 AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 349 46.53

Submitte

d 
900 452 50.22

Submitt

ed 

28375/

2019
1800 1329 73.83

9.31 15.07 36.92 61.29

27 11/SN
SAUMYA 

PRIYADARSHANI PATI

DURGA 

PRASAD PATI
F 7/18/1994

25Y-8M-

9D

POILO

BHAGABATPU

R

CHANDOL

KENDRAPARA

754208

POILO

BHAGABATPUR

CHANDOL

KENDRAPARA

754208

VOTOR 

ID
NA

Submitt

ed 
600 242 40.33

Submitte

d 
600 265 44.17

Submitt

ed 

17043/

2015
1900 1514 79.68

8.07 13.25 39.84 61.16

28 87/SN
SIDHANTA SEKHAR 

SWAIN

HRUDANANDA 

SWAIN
M 4/20/1997

22Y-11M-

7D

BRAHMANABA

D

DAMODARPUR

SOMEPUR, 

CUTTACK

BRAHMANABA

D

DAMODARPUR

SOMEPUR, 

CUTTACK

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 287 47.83

Submitte

d 
600 291 48.50

Submitt

ed 

24052/

2018
1900 1405 73.95

9.57 14.55 36.97 61.09

29 30/SN
SASWATI 

MOHAPATRA

MANORANJAN 

MOHAPATRA
F 6/16/1997

22Y-9M-

11D

RADHANAGAR

PATENIGAON

JSPUR,754133

RADHANAGAR

PATENIGAON

JSPUR,754133 AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 329 54.83

Submitte

d 
600 267 44.50

Submitt

ed 

28324/

2019
1800 1319 73.28

10.97 13.35 36.64 60.96

30 66/SN
SAUBHAGYALAXMI 

BEHERA
AMITAB RAY F 7/27/1988

31Y-8M-

0D

DEOPADA

ADHANGA

JSPUR

DEOPADA

ADHANGA

JSPUR

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 353 47.07

Submitte

d 
900 440 48.89

Submitt

ed 

27688/

2019
1800 1318 73.22

9.41 14.67 36.61 60.69

31 91/SN MADHUMITA BEHERA
GAJENDRA 

NATH BEHERA
F 6/3/1994

25Y-9M-

24D

HARIRAMPATN

A

TARIKUND

JSPUR,754102

HARIRAMPATN

A

TARIKUND

JSPUR,754102

AADHAR YES
Submitt

ed 
600 383 63.83

Submitte

d 
600 264 44.00

Submitt

ed 

21615/

2017
1900 1316 69.26

12.77 13.20 34.63 60.60

32 67/SN

LIPSA 

PRIYADARSHINI 

SWAIN

BIJAYA KU 

SWAIN
F 4/2/1993

26Y-11M-

25D

REDHUA

JSPUR,754104

REDHUA

JSPUR,754104 AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 234 39.00

Submitte

d 
650 446 68.62

Submitt

ed 

18168/

2017
1900 1203 63.32

7.80 20.58 31.66 60.04

33 90/SN SANGHAMITRA LENKA
SUKANTA 

LENKA
F 3/8/1995

25Y-0M-

19D

KODAL,

PALASA,

MANDASAHI, 

JSPUR

KODAL,

PALASA,

MANDASAHI, 

JSPUR

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 298 49.67

Submitte

d 
600 301 50.17

Submitt

ed 

24313/

2018
1900 1332 70.11

9.93 15.05 35.05 60.04

34 71/SN
PRASANNA KUMAR 

PANDA

PRAFULLA KU 

PANDA
M 6/8/1992

27Y-9M-

19D

RASALPUR

ASHRAMPATN

A

JSPUR,754109 BAGASAHI

JSPUR,754103

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 313 41.73

Submitte

d 
600 292 48.67

Submitt

ed 

13103/

2020
1900 1378 72.53

8.35 14.60 36.26 59.21
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35 57/SN TANMAYEE BARIK
PRATAP CH 

BARIK
F 5/15/1985

34Y-10M-

12D

SUDHAKANTHI

NAUGAON, 

JSPUR

MUDUPUR

KADUAPADA

JSPUR

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 387 51.60

Submitte

d 
900 403 44.78

Submitt

ed 

27043/

2019
1900 1339 70.47

10.32 13.43 35.24 58.99

36 15/SN
SUSHANTA KUMAR 

BHOI
NARAYAN BHOI M 1/17/1990

30Y-2M-

10D

CHANDAPUR

BIRIDI ROAD

JSPUR

CHANDAPUR

BIRIDI ROAD

JSPUR

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 360 48.00

Submitte

d 
600 290 48.33

Submitt

ed 

22164/

2017
1900 1322 69.58

9.60 14.50 34.79 58.89

37 40/SN DHARITRI BEHERA
DUSASAN 

BEHERA
F 6/4/1996

23Y-9M-

23D

GOTARA

NISCHITAKOILI

CUTTACK,7542

07

GOTARA

NISCHITAKOILI

CUTTACK,7542

07

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 274 45.67

Submitte

d 
600 239 39.83

Submitt

ed 

24060/

2018
1900 1423 74.89

9.13 11.95 37.45 58.53

38 37/SN ARCHANA MALLICK
NAGU CHARAN 

MALLICK
F 6/25/1992

27Y-9M-

2D

HARASINGHP

UR

KANAKPUR

JSPUR,754136

HARASINGHPU

R

KANAKPUR

JSPUR,754136

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 254 42.33

Submitte

d 
600 280 46.67

Submitt

ed 

25332/

2018
1900 1323 69.63

8.47 14.00 34.82 57.28

39 22/SN SANGITA SWAIN
KALPATARU 

SWAIN
F 1/3/1996

24Y-2M-

24D

KALIODA

MOHIUDDINPU

R

JSPUR,754105

KALIODA

MOHIUDDINPU

R

JSPUR,754105

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 251 41.83

Submitte

d 
600 267 44.50

Submitt

ed 

25358/

2018
1900 1332 70.11

8.37 13.35 35.05 56.77

40 100/SN
SUBHALAXMI 

ROUTRAY

SUJIT KUMAR 

PARIDA
F 6/9/1988

31Y-9M-

18D

JIRA

PALASOLE

JSPUR

JIRA

PALASOLE

JSPUR

AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 294 39.20

Submitte

d 
900 366 40.67

Submitt

ed 

9622/

2016
1900 1308 68.84

7.84 12.20 34.42 54.46

pp
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                         REJECT LIST OF THE CANDIATES ATTENDED THE WALK IN INTERVIEW HELD ON 03.04.2020 FOR THE POST OF STAFF NURSE FOR COVID-19 UNDER CDM&PHO JAGATSINGHPUR 

Sl 

No

Applic

ation 

No

Name of the 

Candidate

Father/Husband Sex DOB                                    

                     

as recorded 

in the HSCE 

Certificate

Age as on 

27-03-2020

Permanent 

Address

Correspondanc

e Address

Categor

y 

Address 

Proof 

(Submitte

dor Not

PH 

Certifi

cate

HSCE 

Certiifc

ate 

HSC 

Full 

Mark

HSC 

Mark 

Secure

d

(W.E.O)

HSC

 %

CHSE 

Certifi

cate 

CHSE 

Full 

Mark

CHSE 

Mark 

Secure

d 

(W.E.O)

CHSE 

(%)

GNM 

Certifica

te 

Odisha 

 

Nursin

g 

Counci

l 

Regd. 

No

GNM 

Full 

Mark

GNM 

Mark 

Secu

red

GNM

 (%)

20% 

of

 HSCE 

30% 

of  

CHSE 

50% 

of 

GNM 

Total Reson of 

Rejection 

1 3/SN
RANJITA KUMARI 

PANI

BABAJI CHARAN 

PANI
F 7/10/1980 39Y-8M-17D

AT/PO-SANRA

VIA-NALIBAR,

DIST-JSPUR

EURO NEPHRO 

HOSPITAL, 

MALASAHI, 

RING ROAD,

MANGALABAG,

CUTTACK

SC
VOTOR 

ID
NA

Submitt

ed 
750 252 33.60

Submit

ted 
650 278 42.77

Submitte

d 

22857/

2018
1900 1254 66.00

6.72 12.83 33.00 52.55 SANSKRI

T 

STREAM

(+2)/ 

OVER 

AGE

2 4/SN ITISHRI ROUTRAY DEBASISH ROUT F 7/5/1993 26Y-8M-22D

AT/PO-

RADHANGA

VIA-NALIBAR

DIST-JSPUR

AT/PO-

RADHANGA

VIA-NALIBAR

DIST-JSPUR

SEBC #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

##### #DIV/0! ##### ##### PASSED 

BSC 

NURSING

3 5/SN
SMRUTIREKHA 

MALLICK
RANJAN MALLICK F 5/18/1996 23Y-10M-9D

AT-BAMBILO

PO-

BASANDARA

BIRIDIROAD,

JSPUR,754111

AT-BAMBILO

PO-

BASANDARA

BIRIDIROAD,JS

PUR,754111

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 219 36.50

Submit

ted 
600 310 51.67

Submitte

d 

22163/

2017
1900 1481 77.95

7.30 15.50 38.97 61.77 ARTS(+2)

4 7/SN
BISHNUPRIYA 

MALLICK

JITENDRA 

MALLICK
F 4/3/1989

30Y-11M-

24D

KUSUNPUR

DUMUKA

MARSHAGHAI

KENDRAPARA

KUSUNPUR

DUMUKA

MARSHAGHAI

KENDRAPARA
SC AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
750 313 41.73

Submit

ted 
600 238 39.67

Submitte

d 

13324/

2018
1900 1260 66.32

8.35 11.90 33.16 53.40 ARTS(+2) 

5 12/SN

MONIKA 

SUBHADARSHINI 

SWAIN

SUBHASIS 

SAMANTARAY
F 6/2/1996 23Y-9M-25D

SAMANTARAY

PUR

(DONDUA)

RAHADINGA

NALINBAR

JSPUR,754104

SAMANTARAYP

UR

(DONDUA)

RAHADINGA

NALINBAR

JSPUR,754104

SEBC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 221 36.83

Submit

ted 
600 360 60.00

Submitte

d 

25230/

2018
1900 1356 71.37

7.37 18.00 35.68 61.05 ARTS(+2+

6 13/SN KABITA BISWAL
SAMIR KUMAR 

BARIK
F 8/20/1985 34Y-7M-7D

ADHEIKULA

RAGHUNATHP

UR

JSPUR,754132

ADHEIKULA

RAGHUNATHPU

R

JSPUR,754132

SEBC
VOTOR 

ID
NA

Submitt

ed 
750 378 50.40 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

10.08 #DIV/0! ##### ##### PASSED 

BSC 

NURSING

7 14/SN
PUJARANI 

KHATUA

DHRUBACHARAN 

KHATUA
F 5/8/1996

23Y-10M-

19D

KANTAR

SIDHAL

JSPUR,754106

KANTAR

SIDHAL

JSPUR,754106
SC AADHAR NA #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

##### #DIV/0! ##### ##### PASSED 

BSC 

NURSING

8 16/SN N SUCHISMITA
PRADIPTA KUMAR 

NAYAK
F 4/22/1996 23Y-11M-5D

BAIJANGA

JSPUR,754106

GAJAPATI 

NAGAR

PUBASASAN

KAUSALYAGAN

G

PURI,751002

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 356 59.33

Submit

ted 
600 394 65.67

Submitte

d 

22154/

2017
1900 1561 82.16

11.87 19.70 41.08 72.65 ARTS(+2)

9 17/SN BHARATI NAYAK RABINDRA NAYAK F 7/23/1982 37Y-8M-4D

KHAPARIKHIA

MAHIMADEIPU

R

RAHAMA

JSPUR

KHAPARIKHIA

MAHIMADEIPUR

RAHAMA

JSPUR
SEBC AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
750 340 45.33

Submit

ted 
900 420 46.67

Submitte

d 

23128/

2018
1900 1252 65.89

9.07 14.00 32.95 56.01 ARTS(+2)
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10 18/SN
SAKUNTALA 

SWAIN

SACHIKANTA 

BHUYAN
F 6/10/1991 28Y-9M-17D

TARADA

MANDASAHI

JSPUR

TARADA

MANDASAHI

JSPUR

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 413 55.07

Submit

ted 
600 320 53.33

Submitte

d 

16914/

2015
1900 1261 66.37

11.01 16.00 33.18 60.20 ARTS(+2)

11 20/SN SABITA BEHERA
NAGAMANI 

BEHERA
F 7/11/1994 25Y-8M-16D

GARADPUR,

PATKURA,

KENDRAPARA

GARADPUR,

PATKURA,

KENDRAPARA
SC AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
600 263 43.83

Submit

ted 
600 307 51.17

Submitte

d 

28334/

2019
1800 1406 78.11

8.77 15.35 39.06 63.17 ARTS(+2)

12 21/SN
ROZALIN 

PRIYADARSHINI

LACHHHAMAN  

SETHI
F 5/4/1988

31Y-10M-

23D

CHIKINIA

TARAPUR

JSPUR,754133

CHIKINIA

TARAPUR

JSPUR,754133
SC AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
750 301 40.13

Submit

ted 
600 399 66.50

Submitte

d 

25355/

2018
1900 1358 71.47

8.03 19.95 35.74 63.71 ARTS(+2)

13 25/SN TAPASWINI SETHI
BIBEKANANDA 

SETHI
F 4/4/1994

25Y-11M-

23D

RAMKUMARP

UR

SOMPUR

CUTTACK

754130

RAMKUMARPU

R

SOMPUR

CUTTACK

754131

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 270 45.00

Submit

ted 
600 242 40.33

Submitte

d 

24089/

2018
1900 1383 72.79

9.00 12.10 36.39 57.49

ARTS(+2)

14 27/SN SANJUKTA PATRA
RADHANATH 

PATRA
F 5/26/1991 28Y-10M-1D

JANKOTHI

JSPUR

JANKOTHI

JSPUR
SEBC AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
750 410 54.67

Submit

ted 
1000 516 51.60

Submitte

d 

28752/

2019
1800 1208 67.11

10.93 15.48 33.56 59.97 SANSKRI

T 

STREAM

(+2)

15 28/SN SASMITA KAR BIRABAR KAR F 4/5/1990
29Y-11M-

22D

KULIAGAON

TERATANGA

BALIKUDA

JSPUR,754108

KULIAGAON

TERATANGA

BALIKUDA

JSPUR,754108

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 260 34.67

Submit

ted 
900 443 49.22

Submitte

d 

18535/

2017
1900 1313 69.11

6.93 14.77 34.55 56.25

ARTS(+2)

16 29/SN ANUPAMA SAHOO BIKASH CH SWAIN F 6/5/1988 31Y-9M-22D

CHASIKHAND

A

JSPUR,754102

CHASIKHANDA

JSPUR,754102
GEN AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
750 403 53.73

Submit

ted 
900 467 51.89

Submitte

d 

21331/

2017
1900 1521 80.05

10.75 15.57 40.03 66.34

ARTS(+2)

17 32/SN
SWARNALATA 

BEHERA

SAMBHUNATH 

BEHERA
F 4/5/1992

27Y-11M-

22D

TARIKUND

JSPUR,754102

TARIKUND

JSPUR,754102 SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 453 60.40

Submit

ted 
600 336 56.00

Submitte

d 

18541/

2017
1900 1395 73.42

12.08 16.80 36.71 65.59

ARTS(+2)

18 33/SN
JAYASHREE 

MISHRA

PRADYUMNA KU 

BISWAL
F 8/18/1988 31Y-7M-9D

PURUNA 

GOPINATHPU

R

TYENDAKURA

PATKURA

KENDRAPARA

754134

PURUNA 

GOPINATHPUR

TYENDAKURA

PATKURA

KENDRAPARA

754134

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 371 49.47

Submit

ted 
650 441 67.85

Submitte

d 

25775/

2019
1900 1311 69.00

9.89 20.35 34.50 64.75

SANSKRI

T 

STREAM

(+2)

19 34/SN ROJALIN SAHOO
BHAJAMANA 

SAHOO
F 6/11/1992 27Y-9M-16D

DEIKA

JAPA

ERASAMA, 

JSPUR

754139

DEIKA

JAPA

ERASAMA, 

JSPUR

754139

SEBC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 222 37.00

Submit

ted 
600 295 49.17

Submitte

d 

18528/

2017
1900 1351 71.11

7.40 14.75 35.55 57.70

ARTS(+2)
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20 35/SN NIHARIKA SWAIN BISMAY KU MALLA F 7/10/1986 33Y-8M-17D

KARAMANGA

MULUGAON

JSPUR,754106

KARAMANGA

MULUGAON

JSPUR,754106

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
#DIV/0!

Submit

ted 
650 324 49.85 NO NA 1800 1210 67.22

14.95 33.61 48.56

INCOMPL

ETE HSC 

MARK 

SHEET 

SUBMITT

ED.

GNM 

REGD 

CERTIFIC

ATE NOT 

SUBMITT

ED

SANSKRI

T 

STREAM(

+2)

21 36/SN SUJATA NAYAK DAYANIDHI NAYAK F 4/8/1995
24Y-11M-

19D

BELAPOKHARI

JSPUR,754103

BELAPOKHARI

JSPUR,754103
SEBC AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
600 314 52.33

Submit

ted 
600 284 47.33

Submitte

d 

18539/

2017
1900 1320 69.47

14.20 34.74 48.94

ARTS(+2)

22 38/SN JALLYPRIYA SETHI JATADHARI SETHI F 6/20/1993 26Y-9M-7D

ICHHAPUR

NALIKUDA

JSPUR,754108

ICHHAPUR

NALIKUDA

JSPUR,754108
SC AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
600 221 36.83

Submit

ted 
600 266 44.33

Submitte

d 

21652/

2017
1900 1341 70.58

7.37 13.30 35.29 55.96

ARTS(+2)

23 39/SN
PUSPALATA 

SWAIN

DURYODHAN 

SWAIN
F 6/23/1984 35Y-9M-4D

SARAMBO

SABHAMUL

JSPUR,754107

SARAMBO

SABHAMUL

JSPUR,754107
SEBC AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
750 465 62.00

Submit

ted 
600 262 43.67 NO

21626/

2017
1900 1307 68.79

12.40 13.10 34.39 59.89

ARTS(+2)

24 41/SN MANORAMA JENA PADMANABH JENA F 6/22/1993 26Y-9M-5D

AGIRIA

JHAMBARA

KEONJHAR

758022

BALIPADA

JHAMBARA

KEONJHAR

758022

GEN AADHAR NA 
Submitt

ed 
600 208 34.67

Submit

ted 
600 239 39.83

Submitte

d 

22153/

2017
1900 1408 74.11

6.93 11.95 37.05 55.94

ARTS(+2)

25 42/SN SONALI SWAIN
BRAHMANANDA 

SWAIN
F 6/4/1988 31Y-9M-23D

MAHISAMUND

A

NAUGAON

JSPUR,754113

MAHISAMUNDA

NAUGAON

JSPUR,754113 SEBC
VOTOR 

ID
NA

Submitt

ed 
750 271 36.13

Submit

ted 
900 390 43.33

Submitte

d 

29433/

2019
1800 1196 66.44

7.23 13.00 33.22 53.45

ARTS(+2)

26 43/SN SASMITA BEHERA
SARAT KUMAR 

BEHERA
F 7/14/1996 23Y-8M-13D

KHERASA

BRAHMAN 

SAILO

CUTTACK

754018

KHERASA

BRAHMAN 

SAILO

CUTTACK

754018

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 204 34.00

Submit

ted 
600 269 44.83

Submitte

d 

25218/

2018
1900 1379 72.58

6.80 13.45 36.29 56.54

ARTS(+2)

27 44/SN
DIPTIMAYEE 

BEHERA
MANTU PRADHAN F 5/1/1994

25Y-10M-

26D

BADAMUNDIL

O

JSPUR,754103

BADAMUNDILO

JSPUR,754103

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 251 41.83

Submit

ted 
600 237 39.50

Submitte

d 

24078/

2018
#DIV/0!

8.37 11.85 ##### #####

ARTS(+2).

GNM 

MARK 

SHEET 

NOT 

AVAILAB

LE

28 45/SN
SMRUTIREKHA 

SWAIN
BASUDEV NAYAK F 5/12/1989

30Y-10M-

15D

JUGASLOVIA 

COLONY

PARADIP,

JSPUR

JUGASLOVIA 

COLONY

PARADIP,

JSPUR

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
900 590 65.56

Submit

ted 
650 333 51.23

Submitte

d 

18537/

2017
1900 1402 73.79

13.11 15.37 36.89 65.38 SANSKRI

T 

STREAM

(+2)
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29 46/SN SUNITA SAHOO SUKADEV SAHOO F 6/18/1984 35Y-9M-9D

PHULAHAR

ALIPINGAL

JSPUR,754103
OMM PRINTERS

IN FRONT OF 

COLLECTOR

OFFICE, JSPUR

754103

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 493 65.73

Submit

ted 
900 386 42.89

Submitte

d 

15282/

2014
1900 1265 66.58

13.15 12.87 33.29 59.30

ARTS(+2)

INVALID 

COUNCIL 

 REGD 

FOR GNM

30 48/SN SAROJINI NAYAK BISMAY KU SAHOO F 6/28/1982 37Y-8M-28D

KATIJANGA

BAHARANA

JSPUR

KATIJANGA

BAHARANA

JSPUR

SEBC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 410 54.67

Submit

ted 
1000 724 72.40

Submitte

d 

15280/

2014
1900 1271 66.89

10.93 21.72 33.45 66.10 SANSKRI

T(+2)

INVALID 

GNM 

REGD 

CERT. 

SUBMITT

ED

31 52/SN
SANGHAMITRA 

MOHARANA

RAMA CHANDRA 

MOHARANA
F 9/30/1993 26Y-5M-26D

KOLATHAPAT

NA

GAUDUNIPADI

A

JSPUR,754107

KOLATHAPATN

A

GAUDUNIPADIA

JSPUR,754107
SEBC AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
600 376 62.67

Submit

ted 
600 310 51.67

Submitte

d 

28402/

2019
1800 1294 71.89

12.53 15.50 35.94 63.98

ARTS(+2)

32 53/SN KALPANA SAMAL
SK PRAKASH CH 

PAL
F 6/10/1995 24Y-9M-17D

BIJIPUR

BALITUTHA

JSPUR,754141

LAXMISAGAR

BBSR,751025

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 294 49.00

Submit

ted 
600 241 40.17 NO

22596/

2018
#DIV/0!

9.80 12.05 ##### ##### NO 

ORIGINA

L 

CERTIFIC

ATE 

SUBMITT

ED FOR 

VERIFICA

TION.

GNM 

CERTIFIC

ATE AND 

MARK 

SHEET 

NOT 

SUBMITT

ED

33 59/SN

PRIYANKA 

PRIYADARSHINI 

MAJHI

BISHNU CHARAN 

MAJHI
F 6/8/1996 23Y-9M-19D

ALANA

ALANAHAT

NAUGAON

JSPUR,754107

ALANA

ALANAHAT

NAUGAON

JSPUR,754107

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 198 33.00

Submit

ted 
600 224 37.33

Submitte

d 

21624/

2017
1900 1368 72.00

6.60 11.20 36.00 53.80

ARTS(+2)
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34 60/SN
ANUPAMA 

BEHERA
SAMIRA BEHERA F 6/20/1984 35Y-9M-7D

ATAMALA

JSPUR,

MAKUNDAPUR

JSPUR

SC
VOTOR 

ID
NA

Submitt

ed 
750 349 46.53 NO #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

9.31 #DIV/0! ##### ##### PASSED 

DIPLOMA 

 IN 

HOME 

NURING 

UNDER 

W.B 

UNIVERSI

TY

 AND 

NOT 

SUBMITT

ED 

+2 

CERTIFIC

ATE AND 

MARK 

SHEET

35 62/SN MADHUSMITA DAS
TARINI RANJAN 

SAMAL
F 4/12/1984

35Y-11M-

15D

GAJARAJPUR

DEVIDOL

JSPUR,754109

GAJARAJPUR

DEVIDOL

JSPUR,754109
SC AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
750 280 37.33

Submit

ted 
900 282 31.33

Submitte

d 

18517/

2017
1900 1320 69.47

7.47 9.40 34.74 51.60

ARTS(+2)

36 64/SN SASMITA SWAIN
KISHORE KUMAR 

SWAIN
F 5/22/1998 21Y-10M-5D

ALASUDHA

PITEIPUR

JSPUR

ALASUDHA

PITEIPUR

JSPUR

SEBC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 228 38.00

Submit

ted 
600 273 45.50

Submitte

d 

27779/

2019
1800 1374 76.33

7.60 13.65 38.17 59.42

ARTS(+2)

37 68/SN
BISWADARSHINEE 

 NAYAK
BIJAYA KU NAYAK F 4/11/1996

23Y-11M-

16D

MANAPUR

CHATUA

KUJANGA

JSPUR,754141

MANAPUR

CHATUA

KUJANGA

JSPUR,754141

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 458 76.33

Submit

ted 
600 345 57.50 #DIV/0!

15.27 17.25 ##### #####

PASSED 

BSC 

NURSING

38 69/SN
SUBHASMITA 

GURU
AINA GURU F 4/2/1996

23Y-11M-

25D

TARASAHI

RAISOL

LATAHARAN

JSPUR,752119

TARASAHI

RAISOL

LATAHARAN

JSPUR,752119

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 291 48.50

Submit

ted 
600 332 55.33

Submitte

d 

24088/

2018
1900 1532 80.63

9.70 16.60 40.32 66.62

ARTS(+2)

39 70/SN
PRIYAMBADA 

SWAIN

SIBA PRASAD 

SWAIN
F 2/10/1989 31Y-1M-17D

ALIKANA

ALAVAR

JSPUR,754108

ALIKANA

ALAVAR

JSPUR,754108
GEN AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
750 295 39.33

Submit

ted 
900 391 43.44

Submitte

d 

20540/

2017
1900 1345 70.79

7.87 13.03 35.39 56.29

ARTS(+2)

40 72/SN
SAYEDA 

UMEJEBA ATHER

MOHAMMED 

TANVEER AHEMAD
F 7/21/1989 30Y-8M-6D

BADASARALA

SANDOLO

JSPUR

LAL 

MOHAMMAD 

MOHALLA

KRUSHNANAND

APUR

JSPUR

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 267 35.60

Submit

ted 
1000 566 56.60 #DIV/0!

7.12 16.98 ##### #####
SANSKRI

T 

STREAM(

+2)

PASSED 

MPHW(F) 

TRG. 

COURSE 

UNDER 

TELENGA

NA GOVT

41 73/SN BINAYAK SAHOO
BIBHUTI BHUSAN 

SAHOO
M 5/15/1990

29Y-10M-

12D

HARIHARPUR

JSPUR

HARIHARPUR

JSPUR GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 329 43.87

Submit

ted 
600 271 45.17

Submitte

d 

13075/

2019
1900 1395 73.42

8.77 13.55 36.71 59.03

ARTS(+2)
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42 74/SN JYOTI BISWAS
AMALENDU 

BISWAS
F 4/12/1999

20Y-11M-

15D

TARIKUND

JSPUR,754102

TARIKUND

JSPUR,754102

SC NO NA
Submitt

ed 
600 439 73.17

Submit

ted 
600 347 57.83 NO #DIV/0!

14.63 17.35 ##### #####
UNDER 

AGE

GNM 

CERTIFIC

ATE/REG

D/MARK 

SHEET 

NOT 

SUBMITT

ED

43 75/SN
GAURISANKAR 

RANA

LATE GUNANIDHI 

RANA
M 6/7/1992 27Y-9M-20D

RASALPUR

ODISHO

JSPUR,754103

RASALPUR

ODISHO

JSPUR,754103
SEBC AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
750 295 39.33

Submit

ted 
600 278 46.33

Submitte

d 

14610/

2014
1900 1266 66.63

7.87 13.90 33.32 55.08
ARTS(+2)/

INVALID 

COUNCIL 

 

REGD

44 76/SN
SAUBHAGINI 

MOHANTY

NIHAR RANJAN 

MOHANTY
F 6/20/1986 33Y-9M-7D

KATHIAPADA

JSPUR,754103

KATHIAPADA

JSPUR,754103 GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 346 46.13

Submit

ted 
900 397 44.11

Submitte

d 

29529/

2019
1800 1198 66.56

9.23 13.23 33.28 55.74

ARTS(+2)

45 81/SN LIPIKA MALLICK BISWAJIT MALLICK F 4/25/1985 34Y-11M-2D

ARILO

KADUAPADA

JSPUR,

ARILO

KADUAPADA

JSPUR,
SC AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
750 301 40.13

Submit

ted 
900 452 50.22 NO NO 1900 1274 67.05

8.03 15.07 33.53 56.62
ARTS(+2) 

.GNM 

CERTIFIC

ATE 

AND 

REGD 

46 82/SN
RASHMIREKHA 

NAYAK

PABITRA KUMAR 

BNAYAK
F 6/12/1990 29Y-9M-15D

GHODANSH

ALANAHAT

JSPUR,754107

GHODANSH

ALANAHAT

JSPUR,754107
GEN AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
750 384 51.20

Submit

ted 
600 262 43.67

Submitte

d 

16911/

2015
1900 1333 70.16

10.24 13.10 35.08 58.42

ARTS(+2)

47 83/SN
DIPTIMAYEE 

MALLICK

GOBINDA CH 

MALLICK
F 5/17/1992

27Y-10M-

10D

PURUNA 

ODAPADA

RAGHUNATHP

UR, JSPUR

PURUNA 

ODAPADA

RAGHUNATHPU

R, JSPUR

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 248 41.33

Submit

ted 
600 250 41.67

Submitte

d 

26954/

2019
1900 1345 70.79

8.27 12.50 35.39 56.16

ARTS(+2)

48 84/SN
PRIYATAMA 

SAHOO
SUKADEV SAHOO F 4/15/1994

25Y-11M-

12D

BALIA 

GOPINATHPU

R

ANAKHIA, 

JSPUR, 

754102

BALIA 

GOPINATHPUR

ANAKHIA, 

JSPUR, 754102

GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 222 37.00

Submit

ted 
600 285 47.50 NO #DIV/0!

7.40 14.25 ##### #####

GNM 

CERTIFIC

ATE/

 MARK 

SHEET/

 REGD 

NOT 

SUBMITT

ED

49 85/SN NASIR SHAH YASIN SHAH F 10/7/1993 26Y-5M-20D

KARAMANGA

MULUGAON

JSPUR,754106

KARAMANGA

MULUGAON

JSPUR,754106
GEN AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
600 198 33.00

Submit

ted 
600 284 47.33

Submitte

d 

22155/

2017
1900 1339 70.47

6.60 14.20 35.24 56.04

ARTS(+2)

50 86/SN
SUBHASHREE 

MISHRA

DHIRENDRA 

MISHRA
F 3/20/1996 24Y-0M-7D

ODISHO,

JSPUR,754294

ODISHO,

JSPUR,754294 GEN AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 229 38.17

Submit

ted 
600 280 46.67

Submitte

d 

21642/

2017
1900 1386 72.95

7.63 14.00 36.47 58.11

ARTS(+2)

51 92/SN
SAUVAGINI 

MALLICK

PURNA CHANDRA 

MALLICK
F 5/5/1986

33Y-10M-

22D

DADAPUR,

KADUAPADA,

JSPUR,754106

DADAPUR,

KADUAPADA,

JSPUR,754106
SC AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
750 343 45.73

Submit

ted 
900 453 50.33

Submitte

d 

21636/

2017
1900 1382 72.74

9.15 15.10 36.37 60.62

ARTS(+2)

52 94/SN
SUSHREE 

NIBEDITA JENA
KEDARNATH JENA F 3/10/1993 27Y-0M-17D

RADHANGA,

NALIBAR,JSPU

R

RADHANGA,

NALIBAR,JSPUR SEBC
VOTOR 

ID
NA

Submitt

ed 
600 348 58.00

Submit

ted 
600 373 62.17

Submitte

d 

21647/

2017
1900 1499 78.89

11.60 18.65 39.45 69.70

ARTS(+2)
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53 95/SN
CHNMAYA 

RANJAN BARIK

NOROD KUMAR 

BARIK
M 5/2/1992

27Y-10M-

25D

ALIKANTA

THAILOJSPUR
MADANMOHAN

 LANE 

(DARAKHAPATA

NA) PART, 

KALYANI 

NAGAR, 

CUTTACK 

753004

SEBC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 493 65.73

Submit

ted 
600 320 53.33 #DIV/0!

13.15 16.00 ##### #####

PASSED 

BSC 

NURSING 

 COURSE 

54 96/SN
ALOK RANJAN 

BEHERA

LATE GOPINATH 

BEHERA
M 7/4/1988 31Y-8M-23D

MARKANDAPU

R

PUNANGA

JSPUR 754103

MARKANDAPUR

PUNANGA

JSPUR 754104 SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
750 315 42.00

Submit

ted 
900 334 37.11

Submitte

d 

14570/

2014
1900 1286 67.68

8.40 11.13 33.84 53.38

ARTS(+2)

55 97/SN AISURYA NAYAK
SUBAS CHANDRA 

NAYAK
M 3/3/1990 30Y-0M-24D

KHERAS, 

BELAPOKHARI 

 JSPUR 

754103

KHERAS, 

BELAPOKHARI 

JSPUR 754104
GEN AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
750 281 37.47

Submit

ted 
1000 650 65.00

Submitte

d 

18497/

2017
1900

1330

70 7.49

19.5

35.00 61.99 Arts(+2)

Vocationa

l 

56 98/SN
PRAGYAN 

PARAMITA PATI

PABITRA KUMAR 

PATI 
F 6/8/1987 32Y-9M-19D

NARANPUR

RAMBHADEIP

UR

JSPUR

NARANPUR

RAMBHADEIPU

R

JSPUR

GEN YES NA
Submitt

ed 
750 279 37.20

Submit

ted 
900 404 44.89

Submitte

d 

27726/

2019
1800 1232 68.44

7.44 13.47 34.22 55.13

ARTS(+2)

57 99/SN

AMITA 

PRIYADARSHINEE 

MUDULI

NIMAIN CHARAN 

MUDULI
F 7/12/1996 23Y-8M-15D

ANJIRA

BALIKUDA

JSPUR 754108

ANJIRA

BALIKUDA

JSPUR 754109 SEBC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 450 75.00

Submit

ted 
600 366 61.00 #DIV/0!

15.00 18.30 ##### #####
PASSED 

BSC 

NURSING 

 COURSE 

58 101/SN ABHIPSA KHATUA
SARADA CHARAN 

KHATUA
F 3/31/1992

27Y-11M-

25D

BILAS

TIRAN

JSPUR

754138

BILAS

TIRAN

JSPUR

754139
SC AADHAR NA

Submitt

ed 
750 289 38.53

Submit

ted 
1000 567 56.70

Submitte

d 

21328/

2017
1900 1516 79.79

7.71 17.01 39.89 64.61
SANSKRI

T 

STREAM(

+2)

59 102/SN MINATI DALAI LAXMIDHAR DALAI F 5/9/1996
23Y-10M-

18D

BALISAHI

BALIKUDA

JAGATSINGHP

UR754108

BALISAHI

BALIKUDA

JAGATSINGHPU

R754109

SC AADHAR NA
Submitt

ed 
600 267 44.50

Submit

ted 
600 271 45.17 #DIV/0!

8.90 13.55 ##### #####
PASSED 

BSC 

NURSING 

 COURSE 
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                                                                                  Selection List of Staff Nurse fof COVID-19

Sl No Applicati

on No

Name of the Candidate Father/Husband Sex DOB                                    

                      

as recorded 

in the HSCE 

Certificate

Permanent 

Address

Correspondance 

 Address

Category 

1 19/SN MAMATA MAJHI ANANTA MAJHI F 5/17/1997

BARAKOLIKHAL

A

MAHAKALAPAD

A

KENDRAPARA

754142

SECTOR-21,

NEHURU 

BANGALA

MARINE POLICE,

PARADIP,

JSPUR,754143

GEN

2 50/SN MANASI MOHAPATRA
SHYAMSUNDAR 

MOHAPATRA
F 6/15/1998

SABHAMUL

JSPUR,754114

SABHAMUL

JSPUR,754114
GEN

3 56/SN SRADHANJALI NAYAK
LAXMIDHAR 

NAYAK
F 7/3/1995

SIDHAL

KADUAPADA

JSPUR,754106

SIDHAL

KADUAPADA

JSPUR,754106

GEN

4 55/SN MADHUSMITA MANDAL
AMIR KUMAR 

NANDI
F 8/15/1994

JAGANNATHPU

R

(MAHAVEER 

SAHI)

RAGHUNATHPU

R

JSPUR,754132

JAGANNATHPUR

(MAHAVEER 

SAHI)

RAGHUNATHPU

R

JSPUR,754132

GEN

5 9/SN CHINUPRAVA MALLICK
BHAGABAT 

MALLICK
F 4/5/1998

NUAGARH

PARADIP LOCK

JSPUR,754141

NUAGARH

PARADIP LOCK

JSPUR,754141

SEBC

6 54/SN SAKUNTALA GIRI
DIPAK KUMAR 

DAS
F 5/4/1995

JAGANNATHPU

R

(MAHAVEER 

SAHI)

RAGHUNATHPU

R

JSPUR,754132

JAGANNATHPUR

(MAHAVEER 

SAHI)

RAGHUNATHPU

R

JSPUR,754132

SEBC



7 77/SN SUCHISMITA SETHY
PURNA 

CHANDRA SETHY
F 6/15/1997

GATIROUTPATN

A

BIRIBATI

CUTTACK,75410

0

GATIROUTPATN

A

BIRIBATI

CUTTACK,75410

0

SC

8 26/SN SUNIL KUMAR SAHU AJAMBAR SAHU M 9/29/1995

BAGHAMARA

JADIDA

KAPTIPADA

MAYURBHANJ

757040

BAGHAMARA

JADIDA

KAPTIPADA

MAYURBHANJ

757040

GEN

9 61/SN SUCHISMITA NAYAK MAHADEV NAYAK F 6/20/1995

MUDUPUR

KADUAPADA

JSPUR,754106

MUDUPUR

KADUAPADA

JSPUR,754106

GEN

10 47/SN ROJALIN NAYAK HEMANTA NAYAK F 4/12/1997

GALADHARI

DEVIDOL

NAUGAON

JSPUR,754109

GALADHARI

DEVIDOL

NAUGAON

JSPUR,754109

GEN

11 65/SN
PRAJNASINEE 

MOHAPATRA

BIRANCHI 

NARAYAN 

MOHAPATRA

F 7/4/1995

AREIKANA

REDHUA

JSPUR,754104

AREIKANA

REDHUA

JSPUR,754104

GEN

12 80/SN BINAPANI SAHOO DIBAKAR SAHOO F 6/13/1998
SABHAMUL

JSPUR,754114

SABHAMUL

JSPUR,754114
GEN

13 8/SN SARMISTHA PARIDA
SAMIR KUMAR 

PARIDA
F 2/16/1996

SALIJANGA

REDHUA

JSPUR,754104

SALIJANGA

REDHUA

JSPUR,754104

GEN

14 78/SN NIBEDITA MOHANTY
BIAJAYA KUAMR 

MOHANTY
F 7/21/1998

CHHAPADA(KER

EKERA)

RAHADINGA, 

JSPUR,754104

CHHAPADA(KER

EKERA)

RAHADINGA, 

JSPUR,754104

GEN

15 24/SN SUSHREE SUVANGI
DAMODAR 

MALLICK
F 5/21/1997

KABALPUR

KANAKPURJ

Jspur 754136

KABALPUR

KANAKPURJ

Jspur 754137

SC

16 51/SN
BHAGYARACHANA 

SWAIN
SISIR KU SWAIN F 6/5/1997

NARASINGHPUR

DEDHASARADE

ULI

JSPUR,754104

NARASINGHPUR

DEDHASARADE

ULI

JSPUR,754104

SEBC



17 31/SN SMUTIREKHA NAYAK
BABAJI CH 

NAYAK
F 6/15/1989

KANIMUL

NARIJANGA

TIRTOL

JSPUR,754137

QR NO-1130A

PARADIP 

REFINIRY 

TOWNSHIP

PARADIPGARH

JSPUR,754141

GEN

18 23/SN SMITANJALI BEHERA
GHANASHYAM 

BEGERA
F 6/22/1996

BHODAL

PATASUNDARP

UR CUTTACK 

754018

BHODAL

PATASUNDARPU

R CUTTACK 

754019

SC

19 2/SN SARALABALA PRDHAN
JAGATMOHAN 

SWAIN
F 2/21/1989

AT-

SANAGABAPUR

PO-BALITUTHA

DIST-JSPUR

754141

AT-OSCB STAFF 

QUARTER, B/6

PO-MADHUBAN, 

PAREDEEP, 

DIST-JSPUR

754142

GEN

20 79/SN SOUDAMINI BISWAL
GANGADHAR 

BISWAL
F 5/15/1998

NEEPUR

MOHIUDDINPUR

JSPUR,754294

NEEPUR

MOHIUDDINPUR

JSPUR,754294
GEN

21 63/SN SOUVAGINI DAS
PRASANT 

KUMAR DAS
F 3/13/1998

KUSUPUR,

TENTULIBELARI

JSPUR,754119

KUSUPUR,

TENTULIBELARI

JSPUR,754119

GEN

22 58/SN ITISHREE PANDA
RABINDRANATH 

MISHRA
F 4/5/1987

JANARDANPUR

DAINLO

JSPUR,754137

NEAR 

JAGANNATH 

MADIR

TELANGA 

BAZAR

CUTTACK,75300

9

GEN

23 1/SN MANORAMA SWAIN
AJAYA KUMAR 

KANDI
F 7/17/1983

AT-DONDOW

PO-BAIJANGA

DIST-JSPUR

754106

AT-DONDOW

PO-BAIJANGA

DIST-JSPUR

754106

SEBC



24 49/SN JAJNASENI SAHOO SUKADEV SAHOO F 7/1/1997

KENDAL

MADHUSUDANP

UR SASAN

JSPUR,754114

KENDAL

MADHUSUDANP

UR SASAN

JSPUR,754114

SEBC

25 6/SN
MANJULATA 

PATTANAYAK

RAGHUNATH 

PATTANAYAK
F 6/7/1992

GUALIPUR

REDHUA

NALIBAR

JSPUR

GUALIPUR

REDHUA

NALIBAR

JSPUR

GEN

26 93/SN CHANDANA SWAIN SUKADEV SWAIN F 6/5/1988
KATHIAPADA

JSPUR,754103

KATHIAPADA

JSPUR,754103
SEBC

27 11/SN
SAUMYA 

PRIYADARSHANI PATI

DURGA PRASAD 

PATI
F 7/18/1994

POILO

BHAGABATPUR

CHANDOL

KENDRAPARA

754208

POILO

BHAGABATPUR

CHANDOL

KENDRAPARA

754208

GEN

28 87/SN
SIDHANTA SEKHAR 

SWAIN

HRUDANANDA 

SWAIN
M 4/20/1997

BRAHMANABAD

DAMODARPUR

SOMEPUR, 

CUTTACK

BRAHMANABAD

DAMODARPUR

SOMEPUR, 

CUTTACK

GEN

29 30/SN SASWATI MOHAPATRA
MANORANJAN 

MOHAPATRA
F 6/16/1997

RADHANAGAR

PATENIGAON

JSPUR,754133

RADHANAGAR

PATENIGAON

JSPUR,754133

SEBC

30 66/SN
SAUBHAGYALAXMI 

BEHERA
AMITAB RAY F 7/27/1988

DEOPADA

ADHANGA

JSPUR

DEOPADA

ADHANGA

JSPUR

GEN

31 91/SN MADHUMITA BEHERA
GAJENDRA 

NATH BEHERA
F 6/3/1994

HARIRAMPATNA

TARIKUND

JSPUR,754102

HARIRAMPATNA

TARIKUND

JSPUR,754102
SEBC

32 67/SN
LIPSA PRIYADARSHINI 

SWAIN
BIJAYA KU SWAIN F 4/2/1993

REDHUA

JSPUR,754104

REDHUA

JSPUR,754104
GEN

33 90/SN SANGHAMITRA LENKA SUKANTA LENKA F 3/8/1995

KODAL,

PALASA,

MANDASAHI, 

JSPUR

KODAL,

PALASA,

MANDASAHI, 

JSPUR

GEN



34 71/SN
PRASANNA KUMAR 

PANDA

PRAFULLA KU 

PANDA
M 6/8/1992

RASALPUR

ASHRAMPATNA

JSPUR,754109 BAGASAHI

JSPUR,754103

GEN

35 57/SN TANMAYEE BARIK
PRATAP CH 

BARIK
F 5/15/1985

SUDHAKANTHI

NAUGAON, 

JSPUR

MUDUPUR

KADUAPADA

JSPUR
SEBC

36 15/SN
SUSHANTA KUMAR 

BHOI
NARAYAN BHOI M 1/17/1990

CHANDAPUR

BIRIDI ROAD

JSPUR

CHANDAPUR

BIRIDI ROAD

JSPUR

SC

37 40/SN DHARITRI BEHERA
DUSASAN 

BEHERA
F 6/4/1996

GOTARA

NISCHITAKOILI

CUTTACK,75420

7

GOTARA

NISCHITAKOILI

CUTTACK,75420

7

SC

38 37/SN ARCHANA MALLICK
NAGU CHARAN 

MALLICK
F 6/25/1992

HARASINGHPUR

KANAKPUR

JSPUR,754136

HARASINGHPUR

KANAKPUR

JSPUR,754136
SC

39 22/SN SANGITA SWAIN
KALPATARU 

SWAIN
F 1/3/1996

KALIODA

MOHIUDDINPUR

JSPUR,754105

KALIODA

MOHIUDDINPUR

JSPUR,754105
GEN

40 100/SN SUBHALAXMI ROUTRAY
SUJIT KUMAR 

PARIDA
F 6/9/1988

JIRA

PALASOLE

JSPUR

JIRA

PALASOLE

JSPUR

GEN



Place of Posting 




















